Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Event 2 Women 25-29 400 LC Meter IM

Page 1

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 786288 Bartley, Emma 29 NNC 6:05.00 6:07.79 10
37.43 1:23.28 (45.85) 2:11.95 (48.67) 2:59.56 (47.61)
3:52.63 (53.07) 4:46.85 (54.22) 5:28.18 (41.33) 6:07.79 (39.61)
Event 2 Women 30-34 400 LC Meter IM
1 P23542 Kopacz, Liz 33 XNM 7:10.00 6:41.22 10
39.54 1:26.39 (46.85) 2:24.22 (57.83) 3:20.85 (56.63)
4:14.70 (53.85) 5:08.99 (54.29) 6:41.22 (1:32.23)
2 P18431 Horne, Catherine 30 XNM 8:00.00 7:47.44 9
5023 1:50.25(1:00.02)  2:52.66 (1:02.41)  3:54.12 (1:01.46)
4:56.92 (1:02.80) 6:00.63 (1:03.71) 6:54.28 (53.65) 7:47.44 (53.16)
3 787222 Jones-Harding, Amy 31 VFR 9:30.00 9:48.55 8
1:09.52 2:25.53 (1:16.01) 3:51.31 (1:25.78) 5:14.12 (1:22.81)
6:31.97 (1:17.85) 7:50.41 (1:18.44) 8:50.48 (1:00.07) 9:48.55 (58.07)
— P17492 Laughton, Steph 32 7ZDU 6:40.00 SCR
--- 795726 Ashley, Susanna 32 VPP 5:45.00 SCR
Event 2 Women 35-39 400 LC Meter IM
1 P17563 Ingwersen, Sybilla 36 XNM 5:30.00 5:36.67 10
33.88 1:12.63 (38.75) 1:57.70 (45.07) 2:41.28 (43.58)
3:30.98 (49.70) 4:20.87 (49.89) 4:59.79 (38.92) 5:36.67 (36.88)
2 408151 Shepherd, Kasey 36 NBT 6:09.00 5:56.57 9
35.98 1:18.42 (42.44) 2:06.34 (47.92) 2:52.13 (45.79)
3:46.48 (54.35) 4:39.99 (53.51) 5:18.96 (38.97) 5:56.57 (37.61)
3 784813 Huegill, Claire 39 QYP 6:30.00 6:03.59 8
37.52 1:24.24 (46.72) 2:15.69 (51.45) 3:04.06 (48.37)
3:52.75 (48.69) 4:41.90 (49.15) 5:23.07 (41.17) 6:03.59 (40.52)
4 791352 Maxwell, Emma 35 QUQ 6:03.05 6:08.36 7
35.78 1:19.48 (43.70) 2:07.64 (48.16) 2:56.99 (49.35)
3:50.89 (53.90) 4:45.82 (54.93) 5:27.46 (41.64) 6:08.36 (40.90)
5 789791 McGilvray, Naomi 39 QNS 7:00.00 6:25.87 6
36.49 1:20.42 (43.93) 2:14.67 (54.25) 3:07.90 (53.23)
4:03.82 (55.92) 4:58.92 (55.10) 5:42.69 (43.77) 6:25.87 (43.18)
6 782304 Milenkevich, Susanne 38 QYP 7:00.00 7:04.68 5
44.24 1:39.91 (55.67) 2:39.45 (59.54) 3:37.63 (58.18)
4:33.00 (55.37) 5:29.59 (56.59) 6:17.56 (47.97) 7:04.68 (47.12)
Event 2 Women 40-44 400 LC Meter IM
1 P7348 Titheridge, Kirsten 41 ZJA 6:30.00 6:06.32 10
37.21 1:21.70 (44.49) 2:09.63 (47.93) 2:55.37 (45.74)
3:49.28 (53.91) 4:44.72 (55.44) 5:26.65 (41.93) 6:06.32 (39.67)
2 795405 Lingard, Kym 43 QHB 6:51.02 6:58.48 9
40.22 1:29.80 (49.58) 4:30.06 (3:00.26) 3:29.28 ()
6:14.36 (2:45.08) 52948 ()  6:58.48 (1:29.00)
3 793909 Lane, Kylie 41 NTN 7:10.00 7:08.02 8
45.83 1:39.32 (53.49) 2:32.11 (52.79) 3:25.00 (52.89)
4:27.20 (1:02.20)  5:31.04 (1:03.84) 6:20.84 (49.80) 7:08.02 (47.18)
4 P13682 Hailing, Liang 41 ICH 7:25.32 7:23.99 7
2:39.23 1:37.84 () 3:36.55 ()
4:37.16 (1:00.61) 5:34.63 (57.47)  7:23.99 (1:49.36)
Event 2 Women 45-49 400 LC Meter IM
1 791070 King, Fiona 48 QYP 7:10.00 6:07.10 10
37.40 1:21.79 (44.39) 2:09.69 (47.90) 2:55.20 (45.51)
3:50.53 (55.33) 4:46.07 (55.54) 5:27.72 (41.65) 6:07.10 (39.38)
2 P9108 Edmonds, Claire 45 ZRO 6:42.14 6:22.49 9
39.38 1:24.17 (44.79) 2:16.13 (51.96) 3:06.84 (50.71)

4:04.05 (57.21) 5:00.87 (56.82)

5:42.56 (41.69)

6:22.49 (39.93)
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2
(Event 2 Women 45-49 400 LC Meter IM)

3 789803 Roche, Heidi 46 NSP 6:37.44 6:33.51 8
40.06 1:30.37 (50.31) 2:20.55 (50.18) 3:10.00 (49.45)
4:06.62 (56.62) 5:03.54 (56.92) 5:49.07 (45.53) 6:33.51 (44.44)
4 P17507 Price, Katie 46 ZDU 6:40.46 6:50.31 7
38.62 1:26.06 (47.44) 2:24.21 (58.15) 3:20.69 (56.48)
4:19.97 (59.28) 5:19.65 (59.68) 6:06.20 (46.55) 6:50.31 (44.11)
5 446606 Blamires, Megan 49 NBT 7:45.00 7:01.78 6
50.02 1:48.23 (58.21) 2:40.83 (52.60) 3:31.69 (50.86)
4:30.72 (59.03) 5:29.56 (58.84) 6:16.65 (47.09) 7:01.78 (45.13)
- P11037 Miller, Alison 47 1ISB 10:00.00 NS
-—- 781127 Pond, Angela 45 QYP 6:20.00 SCR
Event 2 Women 50-54 400 LC Meter IM
1 794409 Campbell, Jennifer 53 QBR 6:13.00 6:10.81 10
37.32 1:21.09 (43.77) 2:12.23 (51.14) 3:00.87 (48.64)
3:54.53 (53.66) 4:48.60 (54.07) 5:30.72 (42.12) 6:10.81 (40.09)
2 783586 Makin, Caroline 50 NTN 6:28.00 6:29.78 9
39.29 1:27.81 (48.52) 2:20.18 (52.37) 3:10.99 (50.81)
4:08.13 (57.14) 5:05.35 (57.22) 5:49.07 (43.72) 6:29.78 (40.71)
3 792341 Michels, Kerry 51 NBT 9:00.00 8:07.99 8
56.35  2:02.36 (1:06.01)  5:18.21 (3:15.85) 4:15.14 ()
7:18.96 (3:03.82) 6:25.92()  8:07.99 (1:42.07)
4 P16717 Hu, Zhongyang 50 ISS 8:30.00 8:10.37 7
52.85 1:52.47 (59.62) 3:04.29 (1:11.82)
5:16.99()  6:21.12 (1:04.13) 7:16.88 (55.76) 8:10.37 (53.49)
5 219248 Steffan, Lexie 51 QSM NT 9:31.18 6
1:05.97 2:21.63 (1:15.66) 3:36.83 (1:15.20) 4:56.21 (1:19.38)
6:13.09 (1:16.88) 7:29.78 (1:16.69) 8:29.42 (59.64) 9:31.18 (1:01.76)
- 789255 Southam, Colette 53 QMM 7:50.00 NS
--- P18742 Clement, Nicola 52 ZNS 5:55.00 NS
- 565511 Henderson, Anne 50 TAC 6:15.00 SCR
Event 2 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter IM
1 P7946 Crotty, Robyn 57 ZJA 5:50.00 5:53.54 10
36.77 1:18.52 (41.75) 2:05.76 (47.24) 2:51.33 (45.57)
3:44.57 (53.24) 4:38.49 (53.92) 5:16.37 (37.88) 5:53.54 (37.17)
2 106034 Clarke, Ketrina 58 TLC 6:53.00 6:18.57 9
40.22 1:23.62 (43.40) 2:14.97 (51.35) 3:04.42 (49.45)
4:00.37 (55.95) 4:54.96 (54.59) 5:37.36 (42.40) 6:18.57 (41.21)
3 P18110 Xue, Limin 56 ISS 7:00.00 6:23.89 8
42.84 1:33.86 (51.02) 4:08.84 (2:34.98) 3:15.94 ()
5:00.48 () 5:43.33 (42.85) 6:23.89 (40.56)
4 792027 Tompkins, Sue 55 NSP 6:38.00 6:42.34 7
45.74 1:36.63 (50.89)  4:14.13 (2:37.50) 3:14.07 ()
5:13.26 ()  6:42.34 (1:29.08)
5 Minic, Snezana 55 XNM 7:00.00 7:00.88 6
46.54 1:44.85 (58.31)  4:29.34 (2:44.49) 3:29.89 ()
5:28.62 () 7:00.88 (1:32.26)
6 787898 Moroney, Fran 56 QGS 7:30.00 7:10.59 5
47.88 1:42.61 (54.73) 2:37.92 (55.31) 3:32.92 (55.00)
4:35.06 (1:02.14)  5:37.49 (1:02.43) 6:24.82 (47.33) 7:10.59 (45.77)
7 407350 Stonehouse, Michelle 56 NBT 7:20.00 7:16.36 4
46.12 1:47.15 (1:01.03) 2:48.50 (1:01.35) 3:47.60 (59.10)
4:46.83 (59.23) 5:45.34 (58.51) 6:32.44 (47.10) 7:16.36 (43.92)
8 P13491 Chuanzhu, Zhou 59 ICH 7:35.21 7:24.36 3
52.81 1:52.80 (59.99) 2:51.92 (59.12) 3:47.39 (55.47)

4:43.42 (56.03)

5:39.70 (56.28)

6:33.28 (53.58)

7:24.36 (51.08)



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

(Event 2 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter IM)

9

10

791166 Da Costa, Leanne

57.42 2:02.54 (1:05.12)
5:28.63 (1:10.24) 6:39.78 (1:11.15)

795093 Malcolm, Matthea

56.17 2:05.73 (1:09.56)
5:25.51 (1:16.12) 6:39.61 (1:14.10)

P22441 Murphy, Deborah

Did not finish - Misc

58.58 2:02.88 (1:04.30)

5:39.58 (1:07.36)  6:48.03 (1:08.45)
P7944 Jones, Melanie

Event 2 Women 60-64 400 LC Meter IM

1

408735 Whiteley, Jenny
37.60 1:19.97 (42.37)
3:49.00 (51.24) 4:39.62 (50.62)
699482 Horton, Karina
4733 1:43.01 (55.68)
4:40.93 (57.67) 5:40.55 (59.62)
785459 Morley, Helen
51.79 1:48.79 (57.00)
4:52.35 (1:00.43) 5:53.94 (1:01.59)
P22132 Zheng, Kexin
53.78  1:53.98 (1:00.20)
5:17.29 (1:06.84)  6:22.94 (1:05.65)
411323 Beard, Julie-Anne
5525  1:56.84 (1:01.59)
7:13.52 (3:12.44) 6:19.56 ()
P3396 Wakaumi Bechtel,
58.62 2:05.31 (1:06.69)
5:25.28 (1:03.54) 6:28.43 (1:03.15)
780882 Delbridge, Beth
782308 Kenny, Linda

Event 2 Women 65-69 400 LC Meter IM

1

P12557 Thatcher, Annette

49.66  1:49.72 (1:00.06)

4:55.41 (1:04.19)  5:58.92 (1:03.51)
781852 Munday, Pam

50.09 1:45.73 (55.64)

4:49.09 (1:01.72)  5:50.44 (1:01.35)
793958 Ernst, Andree

53.85 1:51.47 (57.62)

5:08.04 (1:04.43) 6:14.07 (1:06.03)
409168 Rubin, Helen

1:24.69 2:52.07 (1:27.38)

7:03.99 (1:32.01)  8:34.38 (1:30.39)

Event 2 Women 70-74 400 LC Meter IM

1

412608 Phillips, Narelle

59.54 2:06.74 (1:07.20)

5:36.80 (1:19.30)  6:57.18 (1:20.38)
1189 Gunthorp, Julie

Results - Day 2

58 NCH 9:15.00
3:10.25 (1:07.71)  4:18.39 (1:08.14)
7:33.61 (53.83) 8:24.84 (51.23)
58 SHB 8:40.00
3:08.73 (1:03.00)  4:09.39 (1:00.66)
7:34.49 (54.88) 8:28.34 (53.85)
59 INZ 9:00.00

3:16.84 (1:13.96) 4:32.22 (1:15.38)

55 ZJA 6:55.00

60 NRY 6:15.00
2:10.13 (50.16) 2:57.76 (47.63)
5:18.45 (38.83) 5:54.23 (35.78)
60 QAC 7:30.00
2:44.35 (1:01.34) 3:43.26 (58.91)
6:32.35 (51.80) 7:21.22 (48.87)
60 QMM 7:59.28
2:51.18 (1:02.39)  3:51.92 (1:00.74)
6:42.66 (48.72) 7:29.86 (47.20)
63 ISS 8:30.00
3:03.78 (1:09.80)  4:10.45 (1:06.67)
7:59.44 (1:36.50)
60 XNM 9:00.00
5:10.56 (3:13.72) 4:01.08 ()
8:06.25 (1:46.69)
60 IPX 8:58.00
3:13.22 (1:07.91)  4:21.74 (1:08.52)
7:28.13 (59.70) 8:22.54 (54.41)

60 XNM 8:30.05
61 QMM 7:30.00
66 ISY 8:10.00

2:50.51 (1:00.79) 3:51.22 (1:00.71)

6:49.31 (50.39) 7:40.54 (51.23)
67 NTN 7:50.00

2:46.47 (1:00.74) 3:47.37 (1:00.90)

6:47.90 (57.46) 7:44.18 (56.28)
67 QBR 7:56.80

3:01.56 (1:10.09)  4:03.61 (1:02.05)

7:07.01 (52.94) 7:58.94 (51.93)
66 NRY 11:00.00

4:11.12 (1:19.05) 5:31.98 (1:20.86)

9:45.92 (1:11.54)  10:53.37 (1:07.45)

71 QCD 8:56.00
3:11.30 (1:04.56)  4:17.50 (1:06.20)
7:53.68 (56.50) 8:48.02 (54.34)
71 ZNS 7:30.00

8:24.84

8:28.34

DNF

NS

5:54.23

7:21.22

7:29.86

7:59.44

8:06.25

8:22.54

NS
SCR

7:40.54

7:44.18

7:58.94

10:53.37

8:48.02

NS
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Event 2 Women 75-79 400 LC Meter IM
1 408910 Saviane, Anita
1:05.36 2:29.18 (1:23.82)
6:12.60 (1:20.35)  7:29.66 (1:17.06)
2 406914 Fittock, Margaret
1:07.59 2:31.19 (1:23.60)
6:42.49 (1:17.72) 8:01.00 (1:18.51)

Event 2 Women 80-84 400 LC Meter IM
- 417913 Robertson, Denise
Did not finish - Misc
1:03.37

Results - Day 2

75 NSA 9:40.00
3:41.90 (1:12.72)  4:52.25 (1:10.35)
8:28.75 (59.09) 9:27.57 (58.82)
77 QMM 11:00.00
4:00.34 (1:29.15)  5:24.77 (1:24.43)
9:01.44 (1:00.44) 9:58.93 (57.49)

83 QMM 11:00.00

9:27.57

9:58.93

DNF

Page 4

10



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Event 2 Men 18-24 400 LC Meter IM
1 P21119 McKillop, Michael
31.36 1:08.24 (36.88)
3:17.12 (47.23) 4:05.60 (48.48)

Event 2 Men 25-29 400 LC Meter IM

Results - Day 2

21 ZRO
1:48.80 (40.56)
4:42.30 (36.70)

1 P19197 Coombs, Colin 28 ZHC
31.02 1:07.03 (36.01) 1:46.26 (39.23)
3:08.43 (43.59) 3:52.32 (43.89) 4:26.75 (34.43)

2 796155 Colorado Sanchez, Raul 26 QAL
31.42 1:08.17 (36.75) 1:49.67 (41.50)
3:15.73 (44.81) 4:02.11 (46.38) 4:38.55 (36.44)

3 794824 Forrester, Kurt 29 NBT
33.62 1:15.62 (42.00) 2:01.60 (45.98)

3:37.48 (50.55) 4:29.13 (51.65)
-— 790964 Southam, Noah

Event 2 Men 30-34 400 LC Meter IM
1 790350 Haggag, Sherif
35.07 1:17.94 (42.87)
4:10.21 (1:02.23) 5:07.75 (57.54)
-— P23113 Tokas, Jitender

Event 2 Men 35-39 400 LC Meter IM

1 785282 Flouch, Casey
28.26 1:01.91 (33.65)
3:07.86 (44.36) 3:52.88 (45.02)
2 786955 Lewis, Ace
34.95 1:19.61 (44.66)

3:41.23 (48.41) 4:29.02 (47.79)
Event 2 Men 40-44 400 LC Meter IM

1 794051 Cleland, Aaron
31.83 1:08.42 (36.59)
3:09.56 (43.28) 3:53.41 (43.85)
2 791932 Fanning, Nigel
31.33 1:08.57 (37.24)
3:22.06 (44.60) 4:07.56 (45.50)
3 P4975 Le, Gang
46.40 1:43.10 (56.70)

4:19.87 (1:00.25) 5:20.72 (1:00.85)
—— P23238 Tokas, Sanjeev
—— 414146 McCabe, Dermuid
—— P23176 McMahon, Bradley
— P10109 Temaui, Tehei
—— 793434 Mackay, Stuart
—— 794585 Homan, Ricky

Event 2 Men 45-49 400 LC Meter IM

1 789451 McKaig, John
31.45 1:08.86 (37.41)
3:27.04 (48.71) 4:16.55 (49.51)
2 796416 Curtis, Brian
34.56 1:13.92 (39.36)
3:29.55 (47.90) 4:17.55 (48.00)
3 P44913 McCane, Brendan
38.96 1:25.59 (46.63)

4:08.43 (57.96) 5:08.38 (59.95)
—— 794064 Winton, Casey

5:11.03 (41.90)
26 QMM

31 VBC
2:14.29 (56.35)
5:51.69 (43.94)

32 IBG

37 QRC

4:30.29 (37.41)
38 SMR

2:07.61 (48.00)

5:11.72 (42.70)

44 NBT
1:46.94 (38.52)
4:29.45 (36.04)

43 1TE
1:53.78 (45.21)
4:45.86 (38.30)

42 1SS
2:32.95 (49.85)
6:09.54 (48.82)

44 1IN

44 QAL

41 XNM

42 ICN

43 NPN

42 TDP

49 QLT
1:54.74 (45.88)
4:54.46 (37.91)

47 NTIN
1:59.04 (45.12)
4:55.93 (38.38)

48 ZDU
2:18.67 (53.08)
5:48.82 (40.44)

49 QHB

5:17.66
2:29.89 (41.09)
5:18.42 (36.12)

5:06.00
2:24.84 (38.58)
4:59.29 (32.54)
5:10.00
2:30.92 (41.25)
5:14.83 (36.28)
6:10.00
2:46.93 (45.33)
5:52.27 (41.24)
5:48.09

6:30.00
3:07.98 (53.69)
6:35.55 (43.86)

7:30.00

5:10.00
2:23.50 ()
5:05.89 (35.60)
5:50.00
2:52.82 (45.21)
5:50.87 (39.15)

5:10.00
2:26.28 (39.34)
5:04.31 (34.86)
5:30.00
2:37.46 (43.68)
5:21.02 (35.16)
7:15.00
3:19.62 (46.67)
6:56.31 (46.77)
6:00.00
8:00.00
5:00.00
5:30.00
5:29.00
6:00.00

5:40.00
2:38.33 (43.59)
5:28.28 (33.82)
5:50.00
2:41.65 (42.61)
5:33.50 (37.57)
6:36.39
3:10.47 (51.80)
6:27.85 (39.03)
7:20.00

5:18.42

4:59.29

5:14.83

5:52.27

SCR

6:35.55

SCR

5:05.89

5:50.87

5:04.31

5:21.02

6:56.31

NS
NS
NS
SCR
SCR
SCR

5:28.28

5:33.50

6:27.85

NS
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Results - Day 2

Event 2 Men 50-54 400 LC Meter IM

1 P15087 Foster, Brent 51 ZRO 5:02.00 5:03.82 10
32.25 1:09.91 (37.66) 1:51.32 (41.41) 2:30.98 (39.66)
3:14.15 (43.17) 3:56.83 (42.68) 4:31.13 (34.30) 5:03.82 (32.69)

2 787170 Banks, Martin 50 QUQ 5:30.50 5:19.81 9
30.99 1:09.03 (38.04) 1:52.49 (43.46) 2:34.07 (41.58)
3:19.94 (45.87) 4:06.13 (46.19) 4:44.77 (38.64) 5:19.81 (35.04)

3 781027 Magnusson, Craig 53 NHS 5:35.00 5:35.01 8
32.40 1:11.62 (39.22) 1:56.58 (44.96) 2:42.27 (45.69)
3:27.81 (45.54) 4:14.01 (46.20) 4:55.04 (41.03) 5:35.01 (39.97)

4 790069 Hickman, Mark 53 QUQ 6:15.00 6:15.77 7
38.96 1:25.65 (46.69) 2:13.68 (48.03) 3:00.99 (47.31)
3:57.16 (56.17) 4:52.30 (55.14) 5:35.37 (43.07) 6:15.77 (40.40)

5 791016 Svensson, Darren 53 NPM 9:40.00 8:58.58 6
57.69 2:05.90 (1:08.21) :16.03 (1:10.13) 4:27.90 (1:11.87)
5:44.46 (1:16.56)  7:03.29 (1:18.83) 8:00.17 (56.88) 8:58.58 (58.41)

Event 2 Men 55-59 400 LC Meter IM

1 1892 Lockhart, Richard 55 ZRO 5:45.61 5:35.14 10
36.44 1:19.33 (42.89) 2:05.58 (46.25) 2:49.29 (43.71)
3:33.72 (44.43) 4:18.33 (44.61) 4:58.38 (40.05) 5:35.14 (36.76)

2 408140 Brown, Stephen 55 NBT 6:20.00 6:05.02 9
39.53 1:24.91 (45.38) 2:12.85 (47.94) 2:57.78 (44.93)
3:49.57 (51.79) 4:41.15 (51.58) 5:25.09 (43.94) 6:05.02 (39.93)

3 411352 Walker, Michael 56 QAC 6:15.00 6:12.34 8
38.96 1:25.74 (46.78) 2:14.16 (48.42) 2:59.86 (45.70)
3:52.89 (53.03) 4:46.67 (53.78) 5:30.37 (43.70) 6:12.34 (41.97)

4 794098 Mangrum, John 55 VGL 6:45.00 6:41.84 7
39.11 1:26.91 (47.80) 2:18.80 (51.89) 3:09.21 (50.41)
4:08.73 (59.52) 5:07.56 (58.83) 5:55.46 (47.90) 6:41.84 (46.38)

5 784293 Morey, Adrian 56 QYP 7:30.00 7:05.25 6
44.08 1:39.47 (55.39) 2:30.56 (51.09) 3:23.40 (52.84)
4:26.74 (1:03.34) 5:30.21 (1:03.47) 6:18.57 (48.36) 7:05.25 (46.68)

6 790409 Southam, Gordon 56 QMM 7:20.00 7:12.55 5
48.25 1:43.62 (55.37) 2:41.71 (58.09) 3:37.81 (56.10)
4:37.75 (59.94) 5:37.17 (59.42) 6:25.03 (47.86) 7:12.55 (47.52)

7 671108 Bailey, Paul 57 NWG 8:00.00 8:06.42 4
57.05 2:01.23 (1:04.18) 3:04.22 (1:02.99) 4:08.23 (1:04.01)
5:19.17 (1:10.94)  6:28.80 (1:09.63) 7:18.95 (50.15) 8:06.42 (47.47)

--- 787756 Green, Trevor 59 QRB 7:40.00 SCR
Event 2 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter IM

1 P12819 Prescott, Steven 64 ZDU 5:45.01 6:02.32 10
36.87 1:19.15 (42.28) 2:12.15 (53.00) 3:02.50 (50.35)
3:53.06 (50.56) 4:44.51 (51.45) 5:24.33 (39.82) 6:02.32 (37.99)

2 875458 Horton, Hobe 61 QMM 6:30.00 6:20.14 9
40.57 1:30.95 (50.38) 2:23.97 (53.02) 3:14.58 (50.61)
4:06.15 (51.57) 4:58.44 (52.29) 5:40.73 (42.29) 6:20.14 (39.41)

3 783883 Baker, Anthony 62 QBN 7:45.00 7:32.09 8
46.78 1:40.71 (53.93) 2:45.70 (1:04.99) 3:50.59 (1:04.89)
4:52.69 (1:02.10) 5:54.55 (1:01.86) 6:43.23 (48.68) 7:32.09 (48.86)

4 411790 Bott, Greg 62 QNA 7:40.00 7:40.10 7
52.43 1:55.52 (1:03.09) 2:56.35 (1:00.83) 3:52.80 (56.45)

5:00.31 (1:07.51) 6:05.55 (1:05.24) 7:40.10 (1:34.55)
5 411926 Griffin, Clive 60 QRB 8:45.00 9:09.61 6

59.87
6:01.08 (1:25.34)

2:10.59 (1:10.72)
7:26.32 (1:25.24)

3:23.72 (1:13.13)
8:19.67 (53.35)

4:35.74 (1:12.02)

9:09.61 (49.94)



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

(Event 2 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter IM)
- P6438 Sun, Yibo
48.89 1:44.83 (55.94)
4:32.55 (55.29) 5:27.84 (55.29)
-—- 414302 Daly, Michael
- 412136 Scotney, Lionel

Event 2 Men 65-69 400 LC Meter IM
1 P22003 Gao, Shuangfu
56.57  2:02.78 (1:06.21)
5:29.54 (1:07.01) 6:37.95 (1:08.41)

Event 2 Men 70-74 400 LC Meter IM

1 411860 Hill, Michael
1:01.33 2:14.66 (1:13.33)
7:16.61 ()
2 P8756 Hyde, Brendon

1:13.58  2:49.50 (1:35.92)
7:42.43 (1:53.76)  9:34.77 (1:52.34)

Event 2 Men 75-79 400 LC Meter IM
1 P43318 Lewis, Maxwell
1:44.40  3:55.27 (2:10.87)
9:31.62 (2:02.66)  11:21.50 (1:49.88)
-—- P44767 Araud, Christian
2:10.61  4:33.71(2:23.10)
9:50.09 (1:26.45)  11:13.12(1:23.03)

--- 203701 Davis, Brian

1:23.37

8:54.87 (2:09.10) 11:11.94 (2:17.07)

Results - Day 2

60 ICH 7:15.00

2:41.31 (56.48) 3:37.26 (55.95)

6:16.50 (48.66) DQ (44.83)
64 VPP 7:05.25
64 QTW 9:32.12
66 1SS 8:21.36

3:13.76 (1:10.98)  4:22.53 (1:08.77)
7:28.26 (50.31) 8:16.74 (48.48)

71 QSM 9:30.00
6:04.91 (3:50.25) 4:49.47 ()
9:05.55 (1:48.94)

73 XNM 11:08.00

4:20.51 (1:31.01) 5:48.67 (1:28.16)
10:46.64 (1:11.87)  11:57.90 (1:11.26)

78 XNM 13:02.00
5:42.06 (1:46.79)  7:28.96 (1:46.90)
12:46.05 (1:24.55)  13:58.79 (1:12.74)
78 INM 10:00.00
6:37.12 (2:03.41)  8:23.64 (1:46.52)
12:35.88 (1:22.76) DQ (1:21.75)
77 QMM 12:00.00
5:02.01()  6:45.77 (1:43.76)
12:27.60 (1:15.66) DQ (1:11.40)

DQ

NS
SCR

8:16.74

9:05.55

11:57.90

13:58.79

DQ

DQ
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Event 3 Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1
2
3
4
5

795858
P17728
796168
P15490
796086

Goodrick, Brittney
Meng, Xiangyi
Watanabe, Mako
Gurden, Hayley
Allanson, Emily

Event 3 Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1
2
3

786288
792725
786862

Bartley, Emma
O'Neill, Imogen
Gorham, Connie

Event 3 Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

O O 0 JN N bW

[u—

P23937
P17492
P23542
794505
795660
796621
795775
P16315
793364
P18431
796376
796137
795726

Copp, Kira
Laughton, Steph
Kopacz, Liz
Wells, Megan
Fry, Corrine
Edgar, Melanie
Taylor, Nicole
Feng, Yuxi
Haddad, Suzie
Horne, Catherine
Walker, Alice
Huebner, Kelsey
Ashley, Susanna

Event 3 Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

—_ O 0 00 JO bk W

—_—

P17563
788165
P15368
439762
784813
789791
796483
795279
P18423
782304
781850

Ingwersen, Sybilla
Saxby, Caroline
Johnson, Kirsty
Ohtsuki, Chikako
Huegill, Claire
McGilvray, Naomi
Thomas, Carla
Borromei, Kathie
Faulkner, Wendy
Milenkevich, Susanne
Blomeley, Jillian

Event 3 Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

783880
660523
789157
790927
413493
P44921
788704
795405
793985
793909
P13682
782757
P50694
785763

Hanson, Simone
O'Mara, Gillian
Rayward, Cathryn
Nicholls, Cindy
James, Sarah
Howard, Danielle
Goodridge, Daniella
Lingard, Kym

Cox, Kylie

Lane, Kylie
Hailing, Liang
Jeffreys, Natalie
Sedgman, Kelly
Fraser-Smith, Catherine

23
23
22
23
19

29
29
25

31
32
33
33
34
31
32
32
33
30
32
30
32

36
35
37
39
39
39
35
38
39
38
38

42
42
40
44
43
44
42
43
43
41
41
44
40
41

VMV
ISS
QCN
ZNC
NRT

NNC
NCL
NBT

XNM
ZDU
XNM
TDP
QUQ
QRL
QSM
ICH
NCT
XNM
VIN
QMM
VPP

XNM
QUQ
IBW
XNM
QYP
QNS
QHB
WSH
INZ
QYP
NTN

QRC
QCL
QMM
VYR
VYR
ZNS
NMA
QHB
QUQ
NTN
ICH
NWY
XNM
VPP

32.50
33.00
36.50
39.22
37.23

35.00
39.00
40.00

36.00
33.00
36.00
33.03
37.50
35.00
37.00
42.00
43.26
1:05.00
36.50
41.42
33.00

35.00
30.80
30.65
34.50
35.00
36.00
33.20
38.38
36.00
40.00
55.00

30.30
31.00

NT
33.26
33.00
34.00
40.00
37.24
37.50
37.00
40.08
40.66
36.16
42.00

31.20
31.45
33.13
38.87
39.43

34.31
36.75
39.42

31.65
31.67
33.16
33.35
34.37
34.39
37.38
42.43
42.57
45.53
NS
SCR
SCR

31.17
31.19
31.28
33.44
34.11
35.08
35.69
35.86
36.55
39.67
49.35

30.85
31.14
31.16
32.35
33.31
35.83
36.01
36.30
36.34
38.66
38.91
39.44

NS

NS
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Event 3 Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

P13723
783878
789306
781127
794403

P9108
670007
P17507
789803
796543
795636
P11037
P46860
580683
P23519
795091

Rowland, Shelley
Fletcher, Kylie
Grainger, Annemaree
Pond, Angela
Sadler, Jane
Edmonds, Claire
Wilson, Genelle
Price, Katie
Roche, Heidi
Gallen, Michelle
Osborne, Gabrielle
Miller, Alison
Duffell, Susan
Scutt, Jeneece
Vos, Lizelle
Macaulay, Nola

Event 3 Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

407273
413668
P18742
794409
787547
788008
793560
782561
783586
789255
795479
514723
794351
793275
786735
786022
788214
796118
789774
783659
787255
794354

Watson, Vicky
Bucknell, Jennie
Clement, Nicola
Campbell, Jennifer
Scott, Michelle
Scolaro, Christina
Versteegen, Rachel
Cuming, Sally
Makin, Caroline
Southam, Colette
Bentley, Ursula
McMurtrie, Wendy
Medhurst, Peta
Potter, Lesley
Crossland, Grace
Fogg, Linda
Baker, Gina
Parker-Day, Tammy
Burgess, Helen
Richards, Melinda
Walker, Nelleke Dien
Steyn, Jacki

Event 3 Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

O O\ L B WIN

11
12
13

106034
P7946
P18110
P9748
P46858
407350

445163
796042
561783
790255
790359
791166

Clarke, Ketrina
Crotty, Robyn
Xue, Limin
Cartwright, Ruth
Lockhart, Michelle
Stonehouse, Michelle
Minic, Snezana
Walkerden, Lana
Capp, Bronwyn
Kingma, Wendy
Hogg, Linda
Campbell, Donna
Da Costa, Leanne

47
47
49
45
45
45
48
46
46
48
49
47
49
48
48
49

52
52
52
53
51
50
50
50
50
53
51
51
53
52
54
54
53
50
51
50
53
51

58
57
56
56
57
56
55
55
57
57
56
56
58

ZTB
QRC
NPM
QYP
QBR
ZRO
QBR
ZDU
NSP
QRC
TAC
ISB
ZMA
QAC
XNM
QUQ

NNS
VPP
ZNS
QBR
QLT
QUQ
VPP
VPP
NTN
QMM
QDU
NPM
QUQ
NMT
QAL
QAT
QAL
QAC
QNS
QMM
VPP
QUQ

TLC
ZJA
ISS
ISP
ZRO
NBT
XNM
QCT
VFR
QSM
QNA
NTN
NCH

29.90
32.00
34.00
34.19
35.00
36.00
36.00
36.63
38.25
37.90
36.00
45.00
45.00
42.00
45.00
34.03

33.00
32.00
34.15
35.00
39.00
38.00
35.09
37.00
37.00
38.50
40.00
38.00
45.00
42.00
46.00
50.00
57.16
59.67
1:20.00
42.00
36.36
50.00

36.80
36.00
38.00
38.56
41.00
45.00
44.50
45.00
44.97
47.00
50.00
52.00
48.77

31.23
31.74
33.57
34.10
35.38
35.75
36.26
36.70
37.40
37.50
37.96
38.86
42.29
42.81
45.56

NS

31.71
31.93
32.86
34.68
34.75
35.52
35.70
35.82
37.07
37.68
39.74
41.07
41.51
41.78
45.82
50.51
51.97
56.14
NS
NS
SCR
SCR

34.57
36.76
38.12
39.23
40.32
41.39
43.11
44.17
44.61
45.61
49.95
50.59
50.67
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

(Event 3 Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

14
15
16

795093 Malcolm, Matthea
790278 Richards, Robyn
406820 Cass, Leisa
P13491 Chuanzhu, Zhou
P20875 Hunter, Mary
413438 Gosper, Elizabeth

Event 3 Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

792772 Giles, Paula

793529 Swire-Thompson, Susan
794377 Hollis, Suzanne

411980 Maloney, Linda

783885 Malar, Helen

P3396 Wakaumi Bechtel,
431399 Hewett, Paula

780882 Delbridge, Beth

794852 Marcello, Traudi

413201 Kemp, Melinda

Event 3 Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

793958 Ernst, Andree
781852 Munday, Pam
792478 (QO'Sullivan, Jean
444296 Robinson, Trish
409168 Rubin, Helen

Event 3 Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1
2

787802 Rogers, Sandra
412244 Lutvey, Rosalie

Event 3 Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly

411972 Reddiex, Marsha
408910 Saviane, Anita
788678 Jeff, Rosemary
P12155 Audie, Michele
6172 Pollard, Sue
438424 Croft, Jan

Event 3 Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Butterfly

417913 Robertson, Denise

58
56
57
59
55
59

64
64
64
62
64
60
64
60
63
60

67
67
65
69
66

72
74

75
75
75
77
75
75

&3

SHB
QNS
NTN
ICH
INZ
VIN

VVM
WCM
QUQ
QSM
QNA
IPX
QHB
XNM
QSM
VPP

QBR
NTN
QTW
QBR
NRY

QMM
QRB

QBR
NSA
NCH
ICN
ZNS
QNA

QMM

55.00
45.00
51.00
48.06
39.00
41.00

38.00
40.00
46.00
45.00
51.50
58.00
57.00
59.00
53.00
38.00

45.00
50.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:18.00

NT
1:18.00

55.00
1:00.00
1:05.00
1:12.51
1:00.00

52.00

1:00.00

52.29
53.30
55.16
NS
NS
NS

36.76
40.23
40.73
46.09
48.04
52.88
1:02.93
NS
SCR
SCR

44.80
47.92
1:06.99
1:15.45
1:16.73

1:22.48
1:31.51

55.92
59.61
1:04.08
1:30.62
NS
SCR

NS
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Event 3 Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

795717

Andrews, Lochlann

Event 3 Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

00O 1O\ WL B~ W

796427
792286
P15462
795752
791278
785799
794824
794754

P6855

Junkes, Eduardo
Schultz, Darius
Wright, Tim
Cooper, Michael
Goddard, Richard
Lippiatt, Jake
Forrester, Kurt
Melrose, Andrew
Ulate Fallas, Josue

Event 3 Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

796544
793793
795808
790350
793981
783688
796596

Cascajares, Juan
Alexander, James
Shing, Anthony
Haggag, Sherif
Poll, Nathan
Pirie, Nicholas
Ryan, Daniel

Event 3 Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

P22755
795114

7
794594
786955
789548
796146
P47861
794522
796320

Romeo, Dario Umberto
Kain, Michael

Ranson, Luke
Hayman, Brett

Lewis, Ace

Claro, Fernando
Hosking, Thomas
Smith, Michael
Loader, David

Huegill, Geoff

Event 3 Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

O 01N bW

791932
P23064
P23176
P17549
789943
794585
P10109

P6515
795862
699481
793434
P17099

Fanning, Nigel
Kalogeropoulos, Jason
McMahon, Bradley
Ingwersen, Luke
Fogarty, Shane
Homan, Ricky
Temaui, Tehei
Cesa, Frederic
Dwyer, Pete
McDowell, Lachlan
Mackay, Stuart
Windle, Matthew

Event 3 Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

NN bW

789451
796416
787004
796502

P6510
795420
P13757

McKaig, John
Curtis, Brian
Wright, Jamie
Jordan, Mark
Gregory, Craig
Chinner, Ryan
Lockhart, Mason

21

29
26
28
25
27
26
29
29
26

31
33
31
31
34
33
34

35
38
38
39
38
38
35
38
35
39

43
43
41
40
43
42
42
44
41
40
43
40

49
47
46
48
46
45
48

QUQ

QMM
VPP
INZ
QUQ
NCH
QPN
NBT
QAC
ICR

QRC
QAL
QSM
VBC
WCM
QSM
QUQ

ISN
QBR
NNS
NWL
SMR
QAL
QBB
XNM
NWO
QMM

ITE
XNM
XNM
XNM
QBR
TDP
ICN
ICN
QSC
VMH
NPN
XNM

QLT
NTN
QUQ
QMM
ZNS
QBR
INZ

30.16

27.00
26.43
28.00
29.00
28.92
30.00
28.29
31.00
30.66

30.00
2891
32.33
29.00
30.00
33.00
30.25

27.00
27.81
29.00
32.14
31.50
40.00
34.00
35.28
32.00
27.00

27.90
29.50
30.00
29.00
30.50
31.00
28.50
33.76
35.00
26.84
29.00
34.00

29.00
29.50
31.00
32.50
32.94
31.80
32.47

30.94

26.27
26.76
26.89
27.56
29.51
29.82
30.61
30.81

SCR

28.63
29.64
30.69
31.03
32.22
33.31

NS

27.36
27.47
30.19
31.42
32.29
32.74
33.47
34.11
NS
SCR

28.90
29.12
29.67
29.76
30.34
30.78
30.80
34.65
36.97

SCR

SCR

SCR

29.35
29.65
30.74
31.13
31.63
31.86
32.28
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

(Event 3 Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

10

784651
414305
794064
564152
796446
783602
P23690
684978

Collins, Stuart
Talbot, Archer
Winton, Casey
Young, Tully

Da Silva Figueredo, Carlos

Linoh, Suwito
Hill, Aaron
Larke, Stuart

Event 3 Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

OO\ L AW

787170
413436

P7355
P43727
780852
P23473
564990
589560
P23397
795113
P21304
P12108
P41813
P20518
795407
791016
789601
793540
793966
P20900

Banks, Martin
Davidson, Brett
Trotsenko, Alexandr
Kordonski, Janusz

Van der Vlugt, Graeme

Bowman, Allan
Wensing, Staffan
Paton, Darren
Baars, David
Edwards, Paul
Grant, Vaughan
Osborne, Hamish
Jongens, Richard
Zhu, Qi

O'Brien, Stephen
Svensson, Darren
McCormack, Simon
Sable, Nathan
Michaelson, Peter
Maughan, Calvin

Event 3 Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

788506
411352
411
790409
P13038
591227
412135
P1280
787756

Woods, Brett
Walker, Michael
Green, Brett
Southam, Gordon
Simpson, Russell
Dixon, Christopher
Mackay, David
Bishop, Christopher
Green, Trevor

Event 3 Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

O O\ L B WIN

11
12

412030
412020
408583
407761
795562
P43809
P47066
414302
P43737
P12140
784534
787714

Fitz-Walter, Mark
Hurley, Darryl
Moore, John

de Vries, John
Sletcher, Denis
Johnson, Mark
Stottelaar, Peter
Daly, Michael
Clarke, Stephen
Tempelgof, Eric
Newman, Neil
Tucker, Ian

46
46
49
45
49
49
48
45

50
51
51
53
50
51
53
50
51
51
53
50
50
54
51
53
52
51
53
54

56
56
59
56
56
58
58
55
59

63
62
62
60
60
62
60
64
64
61
62
63

QSM
VIN

QHB
WSG
QGC
VPP

XNM
VVC

QUQ
VPP
IKZ
ZNS
QMM
XNM
NSP
NSP
IDN
NCH
XNM
ZDU
ZDU
XNM
QMM
NPM
SAT
VPP
NMA
ICT

QUQ
QAC
QMM
QMM
IAM
NBT
QMM
ZWC
QRB

QMM
QMM
NSA
NNS
QBR
ZDU
XNM
VPP
ZDU
ICN
QCD
QNA

33.00
33.50
35.50
28.50
35.00
38.00
33.03
29.50

28.38
28.95
29.50
29.00
31.00
28.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
32.00
32.50
38.55
52.00
40.00
50.00
39.00
36.88
35.00
29.00

28.80
31.00
34.80
37.80
35.20
43.66
33.00
44.31
39.80

32.00
34.00
32.00
33.00
33.00
33.62
48.00
38.40
41.00
37.52
39.00
50.00

33.88
35.16
35.77
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

28.98
29.38
29.46
29.88
30.09
30.33
30.50
31.07
31.15
32.35
32.58
33.27
35.58
41.67
42.76
4541
NS
NS
NS
SCR

28.63
32.34
34.67
39.18
41.13
44.80
NS
NS
SCR

30.73
31.36
31.90
33.20
34.76
35.55
37.84
38.69
39.32
39.75
42.17
46.52
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Page 13
Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2
(Event 3 Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

13 408667 Horadam, Anthony 61 NBT 50.00 48.07 1
14 411926 Griffin, Clive 60 QRB 1:00.00 54.69 1
15 793959 Ernst, Kalvin 62 QBR 1:04.72 58.77 1
16 412136 Scotney, Lionel 64 QTW 1:10.10 1:07.66 1
- P4319 Bawn, John Douglas 60 ICA 30.90 DQ
— 411790 Bott, Greg 62 QNA 38.00 NS
- P43542 Duncalfe, Lawrence 64 XNM 37.00 SCR
Event 3 Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 441853 Carlisle, Alan 65 QMM 35.00 33.58 10
2 792670 Taylor, Thomas 67 NWG 35.00 37.18 9
3 413068 Taylor, Don 68 QTW 38.00 38.78 8
4 P22524 Ryan, Gary 69 IMA 33.30 39.81 7
5 436912 Tyrell, Philip 66 TAC 37.00 39.93 6
6 P22003 Gao, Shuangfu 66 1SS 40.85 43.13 5
- P40450 Redford, Robert 66 ZNS 49.00 NS
Event 3 Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 415995 Croft, Graham 70 WCM 35.00 36.88 10
2 P8756 Hyde, Brendon 73 XNM 1:05.00 1:09.39 9
- 407061 Sheean, Peter 74 NSA 52.00 NS
- 781464 Harris, Allan 70 XNM 48.00 SCR
Event 3 Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 794391 Watkins, Ron 79 NTN 50.00 57.54 10
2 203701 Davis, Brian 77 QMM 1:50.00 1:10.06 9
3 P43318 Lewis, Maxwell 78 XNM 1:15.00 1:21.26 8
4 P44767 Araud, Christian 78 INM 1:37.54 1:42.16 7
- 412563 Smith, Greg 75 QSC 1:20.00 NS
Event 3 Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Butterfly
- 795572 Cameron, Alan 81 NSR 1:10.00 SCR
Event 3 Men 85-89 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 409308 Walker, Bill 89 NNC 2:30.00 1:53.19 10

- 414666 Galvin, Patrick 85 VMV 50.00 SCR



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Event 4 Mixed 120-159 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 University of Queensland
1) Saxby, Caroline W35
29.03 57.72 (28.69)
2 River City Masters Team
1) Cascajares, Juan M31
26.89 55.33 (28.44)
3 Powerpoints
1) Schultz, Darius M26
26.02 55.93 (29.91)
4 Unattached
1) Alexander, James M33
27.57 57.57 (30.00)
5 Unattached
1) Temaui, Tehei M42
28.33 56.93 (28.60)
6 Blacktown City Masters
1) Cleland, Aaron M44
27.56 1:00.20 (32.64)
7 Unattached
1) Hirzel, Stephen M45 2) Huet, Cyril M47
28.85 59.42 (30.57)
8 University of Queensland
1) Maxwell, Emma W35
31.95 1:03.78 (31.83)
9 Brisbane Southside
1) Pirie, Nicholas M33
31.88 1:07.35 (35.47)
10 Inclusive Sports Training
1) O'Connell, Zac M18

52.05 1:30.09 (38.04)

2) Wong, Emily W28
1:32.52 (32.32)

2) Fry, Corrine W34
1:33.46 (29.68)

2) Butler, Elise W48
1:40.40 (33.05)

Results - Day 2

A

2) Turner, Whitney W30
1:24.29 (26.57)

A

2) Hanson, Simone W42
1:24.90 (29.57)

A

2) Humphrey, Jacinta W29
1:24.22 (28.29)

C

2) Winks, Tahnee W41
1:28.81 (31.24)

B

2) Lardenois, Thierry M51
1:28.97 (32.04)

A

A

1:31.46 (32.04)

B

A

A

2) Biesse Fitton, India W19
2:05.37 (35.28)

— Unattached D
1) Ascui, Andre M23 2) Lippiatt, Jake M26
Event 4 Mixed 160-199 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Unattached A
1) Ingwersen, Sybilla W36 2) Rayward, Cathryn W40

28.78 57.07 (28.29)
2 North Sydney Masters
1) Ranson, Luke M38
26.66 1:00.77 (34.11)
3 Unattached
1) Homan, Ricky M42
28.29 1:02.76 (34.47)
4 Unattached
1) Gregory, Craig M46
27.95 1:02.03 (34.08)
5 Unattached
1) Morey, Adrian M56
31.36 1:03.39 (32.03)
6 Blacktown City Masters
1) Hay, Scott M49
30.94 1:03.70 (32.76)
7 University of Queensland
1) Cox, Kylie W43

33.78 1:09.40 (35.62)

2) Pond, Angela W45
1:36.48 (33.09)

1:25.07 (28.00)

A

2) Echols, Christina W48
1:31.56 (30.79)

F

2) Duggan, Amanda W58
1:33.17 (30.41)

G

2) Edmonds, Claire W45
1:35.84 (33.81)

D

A

2) Gorham, Connie W25
1:38.62 (34.92)

A

2) Medhurst, Peta W53
1:38.56 (29.16)

1:52.00
3) Wright, Jamie M46
1:48.95 (24.66)
NT
3) Fletcher, Kylie W47
1:49.25 (24.35)
1:50.50
3) Bucknell, Jennie W52
1:50.12 (25.90)
NT
3) King, Fiona W48
1:55.94 (27.13)
NT
3) Delouf, Cecile W32
1:58.51 (29.54)
NT
3) Shepherd, Kasey W36
1:59.41 (26.89)
NT
3) Williams, Adeline W28
2:00.52 (29.06)
2:09.00
3) Hickman, Mark M53
2:06.48 (33.02)
2:10.00
3) Taylor, Nicole W32
2:11.13 (30.73)
3:00.00
3) O'Connell, Michael M52
2:46.02 (40.65)
NT
3) Walker, Alice W32

NT
3) Belmar, Roger M53
1:52.06 (26.99)

1:58.00

3) Watson, Vicky W52
1:58.15 (26.59)

NT
3) Wells, Megan W33
2:00.73 (27.56)

NT
3) Howard, Danielle W44
2:04.90 (29.06)

NT
3) Milenkevich, Susanne W38
2:05.73 (29.25)

NT
3) Blamires, Megan W49
2:08.41 (29.79)

2:09.00

3) Andrews, Lochlann M21
2:09.60 (31.04)
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1:48.95 20
4) Cooper, Michael M25

1:49.25 18
4) Flouch, Casey M37

1:50.12 16
4) Fanning, Nigel M43

1:55.94 14
4) Colorado Sanchez, Raul M26

1:58.51 12
4) Robin, Charlotte W33

1:59.41 10
4) Forrester, Kurt M29

2:00.52 8
4) Manina, Tehei W38

2:06.48 6
4) Lo, Glenn M21

2:11.13 4
4) Shing, Anthony M31

2:46.02 2
4) Biesse, Amber W50

NS
4) Gosney, Erika W45

1:52.06 20
4) Ingwersen, Luke M40

1:58.15 18
4) Morimoto, Juliano M27

2:00.73 16
4) Haggag, Sherif M31

2:04.90 14
4) Kordonski, Janusz M53

2:05.73 12
4) Claro, Fernando M38

2:08.41 10
4) Brown, Stephen M55

2:09.60 8
4) Mortimore, Rohan M49



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Results - Day 2

(Event 4 Mixed 160-199 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

8 Unattached B
1) Dwyer, Pete M41 2) Fogg, Linda W54

31.65 1:09.12 (37.47) 1:45.84 (36.72)
9 Unattached C
1) Fouilleul, Christophe M42 2) Tempelgof, Eric M61
32.42 1:05.07 (32.65) 1:40.14 (35.07)

10 Aqualicious Masters A
1) Lee, Michael M45 2) McCabe, Dermuid M44

43.37 1:16.12 (32.75) 1:54.17 (38.05)
11 Unattached E
1) Malcolm, Matthea W58 2) Horne, Catherine W30
41.77 1:21.10 (39.33) 1:54.61 (33.51)

— Unattached H
1) Manolitsas, Carlo M20 2) Manolitsas, Tom M55

Event 4 Mixed 200-239 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 University of Queensland A
1) Banks, Martin M50 2) Steyn, Jacki W51
27.36 1:00.52 (33.16) 1:31.98 (31.46)
2 Unattached C
1) Whiteley, Jenny W60 2) Fitz-Walter, Mark M63

30.12 1:01.30 (31.18) 1:31.12 (29.82)
3 Seaside Pirates A
1) Paton, Darren M50 2) Roche, Heidi W46
26.97 59.55 (32.58) 1:34.99 (35.44)

4 Miami Masters A
1) Hurley, Darryl M62 2) Southam, Colette W53

28.02 1:05.39 (37.37) 1:37.65 (32.26)
5 Powerpoints A
1) Davidson, Brett M51 2) Cuming, Sally W50
29.11 1:02.39 (33.28) 1:32.82 (30.43)
6 Unattached A
1) McKaig, John M49 2) Bradley, Gay W63
27.04 1:03.57 (36.53) 1:38.54 (34.97)

7 Unattached B
1) Newman, Neil M62 2) Newman, Victoria W60
34.00 1:16.46 (42.46) 1:58.47 (42.01)
8 Toowoomba Tadpoles A
1) Walker, Susan W60 2) Scotney, Lionel M64

4291 1:22.46 (39.55) 1:56.16 (33.70)
9 Blacktown City Masters A
1) Horadam, Anthony M61 2) Gordon, Felicity W44
36.53 1:13.77 (37.24) 1:50.40 (36.63)
- Unattached D
1) Talbot, Archer M46 2) Cesa, Frederic M44
- Unattached E

1) Baars, David M51 2) Toogood, Geoffrey M59
Event 4 Mixed 240-279 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

1 Miami Masters A
1) Morley, Helen W60 2) Carlisle, Alan M65
39.40 1:10.57 (31.17) 1:48.70 (38.13)
2 Powerpoints A
1) Armstrong, Trevor M70 2) Daly, Michael M64
34.79 1:10.65 (35.86) 1:50.64 (39.99)

NT
3) Maloney, Linda W62
2:12.09 (26.25)

NT
3) Garioud, Emmanuelle M45
2:13.69 (33.55)

NT
3) Baker, Gina W53
2:33.23 (39.06)

NT
3) Nugent, Timothy M20
2:40.15 (45.54)

NT
3) Gosper, Elizabeth W59

1:59.00
3) Scolaro, Christina W50
1:58.04 (26.06)
NT
3) Duckmanton, Tina W51
2:00.22 (29.10)
2.00
3) Tompkins, Sue W55
2:02.12 (27.13)
NT
3) Teece, Vanessa W50
2:03.20 (25.55)
2:06.50
3) Linoh, Suwito M49
2:04.62 (31.80)
NT
3) Walkerden, Lana W55
2:12.09 (33.55)
NT
3) Phillips, Narelle W71
2:26.74 (28.27)
NT
3) O'Sullivan, Vanessa W34
2:27.35(31.19)
NT
3) Morrissey, Stephen M67
2:27.38 (36.98)
NT
3) Besser, Anne W72
NT
3) Michie, Rosanne W57

NT
3) Patterson, Joan W66
2:16.22 (27.52)
2:19.50
3) Alderson, Marijke W71
2:24.53 (33.89)
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2:12.09 6
4) Knobel, Dean M36

2:13.69 4
4) Lardenois, Laetitia W47

2:33.23 2
4) Crossland, Grace W54

2:40.15 2
4) Hyde, Brendon M73

NS
4) McDonald, Ingrid W61

1:58.04 20
4) Woods, Brett M56

2:00.22 18
4) Green, Brett M59

2:02.12 16
4) Wensing, Staffan M53

2:03.20 14
4) Lambert, Alex M45

2:04.62 12
4) Versteegen, Rachel W50

2:12.09 10
4) Taylor, Don M68

2:26.74 8
4) Goddard, Richard M27

2:27.35 6
4) Little, Gerald M61

2:27.38 4
4) Stonehouse, Michelle W56

NS

4) Capp, Bronwyn W57
NS

4) Hicks, Josita W55

2:16.22 20
4) Van der Vlugt, Graeme M50

2:24.53 18
4) Walker, Nelleke Dien W53



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Results - Day 2

(Event 4 Mixed 240-279 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

3 Coffs Harbour Masters A
1) Edwards, Paul M51 2) Da Costa, Grant M62

28.49 1:00.95 (32.46) 1:46.75 (45.80)
4 Brisbane Southside A
1) Hill, Michael M71 2) Duell, Peter M60
39.48 1:13.02 (33.54) 1:52.01 (38.99)
5 Unattached A
1) Cartwright, Ruth W56 2) Barton, Rodney M73

36.63 1:15.66 (39.03) 2:00.54 (44.88)
6 Unattached B
1) Duncalfe, Peter M63 2) Duncalfe, Sandra W64

34.12 1:23.64 (49.52) 2:03.99 (40.35)
Event 4 Mixed 280-319 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Unattached A

1) Fitzgerald, Peter M69 2) Wassenaar, Hanna W76

42.93 1:31.18 (48.25) 2:15.62 (44.44)
2 Miami Masters A
1) Fittock, Margaret W77 2) Salter, David M76

4426 1:27.34 (43.08) 2:25.25 (57.91)
Event 4 Mixed 320-359 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Unattached A
1) Johnson, China M90 2) Beulke, Marion W91
52.02 2:42.21 ()

NT
3) Jeff, Rosemary W75
2:25.41 (38.66)

2:29.00

3) Kingma, Wendy W57
2:29.95 (37.94)

NT
3) Jackson, Neil M72
2:36.76 (36.22)

NT
3) Duncalfe, Angela W54
2:37.75 (33.76)

NT
3) Simmons, Dorothy W76
2:48.29 (32.67)

NT
3) Rogers, Sandra W72
2:55.12 (29.87)

NT
3) Salter, Lindy W74
3:17.13 (34.92)
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2:25.41 16
4) Da Costa, Leanne W58

2:29.95 14
4) Marcello, Traudi W63

2:36.76 12
4) Barton, Karen W58

2:37.75 10
4) Duncalfe, Lawrence M64

2:48.29 20
4) Green, Trevor M59

2:55.12 18
4) Beaton, Ross M62

3:17.13 20
4) Tyrell, Philip M66



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Event 5 Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1
2

P17728 Meng, Xiangyi
796086 Allanson, Emily

Event 5 Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1
2
3
4
5

786288 Bartley, Emma
792725 O'Neill, Imogen
795393 Wong, Emily
786862 Gorham, Connie
P23072 Birks, Kate

Event 5 Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

O 01N L bW

795158 Turner, Whitney
796621 Edgar, Melanie
P23937 Copp, Kira

796376 Walker, Alice
411148 Q'Sullivan, Vanessa
P16315 Feng, Yuxi

P18431 Horne, Catherine
793364 Haddad, Suzie
795560 Schelberg, Anne
796137 Huebner, Kelsey

Event 5 Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

wmhA W N

P15368 Johnson, Kirsty
P17563 Ingwersen, Sybilla
439762 Ohtsuki, Chikako
796483 Thomas, Carla
781850 Blomeley, Jillian
795279 Borromei, Kathie

Event 5 Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

790927 Nicholls, Cindy
787640 Solomon, Jane
783880 Hanson, Simone
782008 Burton, Leanne
785763 Fraser-Smith, Catherine
788704 Goodridge, Daniella
782757 Jeffreys, Natalie
P13682 Hailing, Liang
795405 Lingard, Kym
795782 Gordon, Felicity
P47613 Eltham, Kylie
789157 Rayward, Cathryn

Event 5 Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

O O 0N L bW

—

783878 Fletcher, Kylie
789306 Grainger, Annemaree
P13723 Rowland, Shelley
678971 Echols, Christina
791070 King, Fiona
670007 Wilson, Genelle
789803 Roche, Heidi
446606 Blamires, Megan
P22929 Gross, Maxine
580683 Scutt, Jeneece
P11037 Miller, Alison

23
19

29
29
28
25
27

30
31
31
32
34
32
30
33
30
30

37
36
39
35
38
38

44
43
42
44
41
42
44
41
43
44
43
40

47
49
47
48
48
48
46
49
47
48
47

ISS
NRT

NNC
NCL
NBT
NBT
INZ

QUQ
QRL
XNM
VIN
QTW
ICH
XNM
NCT
QHB
QMM

IBW
XNM
XNM
QHB
NTN
WSH

VYR
XNM
QRC
QUQ
VPP
NMA
NWY
ICH
QHB
NBT
ZMK
QMM

QRC
NPM
ZTB
NNS
QYP
QBR
NSP
NBT
XNM
QAC
ISB

—

33.00
40.00

37.00
40.00
38.06
47.00
57.00

33.50
38.00
40.00
37.50
43.00
44.00
55.00
45.37

:16.00

40.82

32.00
33.00
42.00
38.00
55.00
37.37

34.50
38.00
36.50
38.29
45.00
40.00
39.60
45.23
41.14
46.00
55.77

NT

35.00
36.00
34.20
37.50
36.00
38.00
40.20
44.00
49.00
45.68

NT

33.38
40.73

36.57
37.18
38.81
44.51
48.21

33.28
34.99
35.85
39.18
40.46
45.04
45.26
45.28
49.71

SCR

33.03
33.44
40.22
40.41
50.25

NS

33.71
35.61
36.26
37.94
38.52
41.37
42.11
43.24
43.81
47.68
51.33

NS

34.17
35.10
35.31
35.63
36.90
38.83
39.75
43.78
44.85
46.61

NS
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

(Event 5 Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

795091

Macaulay, Nola

Event 5 Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

413668
787547
407273
P18742
783586
792514
793275
795589
P10170
P17533
514723
788214
P46642
786735
796118
432032
793720
780696
788008

P9731
796648

Bucknell, Jennie
Scott, Michelle
Watson, Vicky
Clement, Nicola
Makin, Caroline
Teece, Vanessa
Potter, Lesley
Botha, Paula
Quintin, Nicole
Mosch, Leanne
McMurtrie, Wendy
Baker, Gina
Manning, Nancy
Crossland, Grace
Parker-Day, Tammy
Cochrane, Janet
Sims, Donna
Egan-Davidson, Yvonne
Scolaro, Christina
Langan, Rowena
Biesse, Amber

Event 5 Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

O 1N L B~ W

P7944
786988
412091
P17080
782726
791861
445163
P13491
790278
795093
790359
406820
409293
P20875
796462
794327

Jones, Melanie
Barton, Karen
Atkinson, Deanne
Prop, Carol
Hodkinson, Linda
Flanders, Catherine
Walkerden, Lana
Chuanzhu, Zhou
Richards, Robyn
Malcolm, Matthea
Campbell, Donna
Cass, Leisa
Gorham, Vickey
Hunter, Mary
Michie, Rosanne
Hicks, Josita

Event 5 Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

—_— O 0 003 LN bk~ W

—_

408735
793529
794377
792772
P44885
794852
795117
786172
414405
751267
794519

Whiteley, Jenny
Swire-Thompson, Susan
Hollis, Suzanne

Giles, Paula

Price, Helen

Marcello, Traudi
Bradley, Gay
McDonald, Ingrid
Spencer-Gardner, Carol
Shields, Jacky

Cox, Rosemarie

49

52
51
52
52
50
50
52
51
53
50
51
53
50
54
50
53
54
53
50
51
50

55
58
59
57
58
57
55
59
56
58
56
57
58
55
57
55

60
64
64
64
61
63
63
61
64
64
63

QUQ

VPP
QLT
NNS
ZNS
NTN
QMM
NMT
VDC
ICN
XNM
NPM
QAL
ZMK
QAL
QAC
XNM
NTN
VPP
QUQ
XNM
VIN

ZIA
ISP
QNB
ZTA
QHB
QSM
QCT
ICH
QNS
SHB
NTN
NTN
NBT
INZ
VIN
VIN

NRY
WCM
QUQ
VVM
INZ
QSM
QCT
VPP
VMV
QNA
QAC

42.00

34.00
39.00
38.00
36.34
40.00
41.00
44.00
47.20
44.27
1:00.00
47.00
50.00
54.24
55.00
56.90
59.00
2:00.00
1:05.00
42.00
NT
45.00

36.00
40.99
41.00
43.00
46.00
58.00
50.00
49.01
47.00
1:08.00
51.00
49.05
1:06.00
50.00
1:50.00
1:40.38

38.00
39.00
47.00
47.23
44.70
46.50
46.56
46.45
52.00
55.00
1:10.00

NS

34.41
35.24
36.81
37.05
39.12
40.37
43.32
45.42
45.49
46.06
48.38
49.57
52.85
55.39
56.32
57.37
1:04.35
NS
NS
SCR
SCR

37.43
40.55
41.10
43.89
45.79
46.65
49.29
50.38
50.42
51.19
52.16
53.86
1:03.65
NS
NS
NS

36.78
40.44
43.63
44.14
45.07
45.30
46.59
46.88
49.31
1:00.33
1:02.27
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

(Event 5 Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

12

617423
413201
782308

Ellis, Kathryn
Kemp, Melinda
Kenny, Linda

Event 5 Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

O 01N L bW

P12557
675251
410761
414115
793075
408501
412972
444296
P18025
P42226

Thatcher, Annette
Benny, Dyanna
Carter, Terry
Patterson, Joan
Dolphin, Mary
Reinker, Sue
Davis, Julie
Robinson, Trish
Yu, Xujun
Davies, Elizabeth

Event 5 Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1
2
3
4
5

1189
412608
790842
787802
P20765

Gunthorp, Julie

Phillips, Narelle

Salter, Lindy

Rogers, Sandra
Siebenmorgen, Elisabeth

Event 5 Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

0O O\ L B WIN

6172
411972
413911
795829
408910
788678
P12155
406914
411078

Pollard, Sue
Reddiex, Marsha
Hill, Lois
Simmons, Dorothy
Saviane, Anita
Jeff, Rosemary
Audie, Michele
Fittock, Margaret
Gibson, Judy

Event 5 Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1
2
3
4

417913
785600
412673
433612

Robertson, Denise
Jopling, Margaret
Hindman, Beres
Green, Joan

Event 5 Women 90-94 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

782309

Beulke, Marion

63
60
61

66
67
68
66
68
69
66
69
66
69

71
71
74
72
73

75
75
75
76
75
75
77
77
75

&3
&3
&4
82

91

XNM
VPP
QMM

ISY
QNA
SAT
QMM
QTW
NBT
XNM
QBR
ISS
INZ

ZNS
QCD
QMM
QMM
TUS

ZNS
QBR
QNA
QRB
NSA
NCH
ICN
QMM
QMM

QMM
NPM
QTW
QGS

VFR

1:20.00
45.00
48.00

45.30
54.00
49.57
55.00
1:00.00
1:20.00
1:24.00
1:27.00
1:29.76
2:40.00

42.00
51.00
52.00
1:05.00
1:40.00

49.41
52.00
50.02
52.00
59.00
59.00
1:04.10
1:05.00
1:15.00

59.00
1:04.00
1:15.00
1:22.63

1:28.00

1:16.80
SCR
SCR

42.84
51.23
51.77
53.37
1:04.42
1:08.10
1:17.31
1:22.16
1:28.10
SCR

42.44
49.99
50.75
1:03.77
1:25.72

49.45
50.70
52.43
54.02
56.29
1:00.55
1:03.45
1:06.84
1:15.08

58.85
1:01.46
1:18.03
1:21.74

1:32.66
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Event 5 Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

P21119
796463
P23119

McKillop, Michael
O'Connell, Zac
Patel, Rahulkumar

Event 5 Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1
2
3
4
5

796427
791278
796479
795752
794754

Junkes, Eduardo
Goddard, Richard
Morimoto, Juliano
Cooper, Michael
Melrose, Andrew

Event 5 Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

P23663
790350
783688

P7033
796596

Reynolds, Cameron
Haggag, Sherif
Pirie, Nicholas
Smith, Aniel

Ryan, Daniel

Event 5 Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

OO0 JN N bW

—

794619
P22755
795114
794522
796099
P15531
789548
794594
796146
795599

Jones, Daniel

Romeo, Dario Umberto

Kain, Michael
Loader, David
Knobel, Dean
Long, Zhi Sheng
Claro, Fernando
Hayman, Brett
Hosking, Thomas
Woods, Matthew

Event 5 Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

AN LN W

P10109
P17549

P4975
794585
P21618
783691
P23238
793434
794051

Temaui, Tehei
Ingwersen, Luke
Le, Gang

Homan, Ricky
Chavada, Heerabhai
Mead, Nathan
Tokas, Sanjeev
Mackay, Stuart
Cleland, Aaron

Event 5 Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

796416

P2805
784651
795206
790450
P23690

Curtis, Brian
Huet, Cyril
Collins, Stuart
Beesley, Scott
Staal, Cristian
Hill, Aaron

Event 5 Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

AN AW

787170

P7355
564990
790069
P43727
P12108

Banks, Martin
Trotsenko, Alexandr
Wensing, Staffan
Hickman, Mark
Kordonski, Janusz
Osborne, Hamish

21
18
22

29
27
27
25
29

30
31
33
32
34

36
35
38
35
36
39
38
39
35
38

42
40
42
42
40
41
44
43
44

47
47
46
49
46
48

50
51
53
53
53
50

ZRO
VIN
1IN

QMM
NCH
NNS
QUQ
QAC

XNM
VBC
QSM
ZEB
QUQ

NHS
ISN
QBR
NWO
QMM
ICH
QAL
NWL
QBB
QAL

ICN
XNM
ISS
TDP
IIN
QRB
IIN
NPN
NBT

NTN
INC
QSM
VCS
QMY
XNM

QUQ
IKZ
NSP
QUQ
ZNS
ZDU

29.74
3:00.00
36.24

28.50
29.76
32.00
30.00
35.82

31.00
33.00
38.00
55.00
31.53

28.00
29.00
30.44
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
40.94
38.50
50.00

32.82
32.00
35.62
34.00
51.71
55.00
32.00
32.50
31.50

34.00
38.50
40.00
47.00
31.00
36.56

30.89
32.50
35.00
34.50
36.00
33.50

30.39
1:04.61
NS

28.53
31.37
31.55
3291
34.95

29.59
35.09
40.44
40.96

SCR

28.18
30.10
30.77
33.16
36.95
37.71
38.07
38.69
41.22
43.99

33.40
33.93
38.09
38.34
48.71
54.48
NS
SCR
SCR

32.28
37.98
39.24
46.36
NS
NS

31.83
33.91
34.18
34.47
36.16
36.67
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

(Event 5 Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

P41813
P20518
789601
P20900

Jongens, Richard
Zhu, Qi
McCormack, Simon
Maughan, Calvin

Event 5 Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

408140

411
P47474
784293
411352
412135
P21720
P15766
794326

Brown, Stephen
Green, Brett
Bauer, Don
Morey, Adrian
Walker, Michael
Mackay, David
Aikman, Stuart
Jenkins, Russell
Manolitsas, Tom

Event 5 Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

407761
795562
411790
795338
P43542
791167
412136
793959
412184

de Vries, John
Sletcher, Denis
Bott, Greg

Little, Gerald
Duncalfe, Lawrence
Da Costa, Grant
Scotney, Lionel
Ernst, Kalvin
Robinson, Clive

Event 5 Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

P16023
781745
436912
P22160
P40450
784896
791497

Perry, Ross
Morrissey, Stephen
Tyrell, Philip

Lu, Zhendong
Redford, Robert
Fitzgerald, Peter
Nicholls, John

Event 5 Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

786078

P9749
P22440
411860

P8756
407061
781464

Forman, Tony
Jackson, Neil
Murphy, David
Hill, Michael
Hyde, Brendon
Sheean, Peter
Harris, Allan

Event 5 Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1

Db WN

783690
P22531
790844
667694
412563
786736

Mackenzie, Roderick
Lee, Keith

Salter, David

Klein, Helmut
Smith, Greg

Green, George

Event 5 Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1
2

407683
784793

Stanford, Colin
Tinkler, John

50
54
52
54

55
59
55
56
56
58
56
56
55

60
60
62
61
64
62
64
62
64

65
67
66
66
66
69
68

74
72
71
71
73
74
70

76
75
76
77
75
75

&0
&1

ZDU
XNM
SAT
ICT

NBT
QMM
TuC
QYP
QAC
QMM
XNM
XNM
VIN

NNS
QBR
QNA
QTW
XNM
NCH
QTW
QBR
QGC

XNM
NBT
TAC
ISS
ZNS
QRB
XNM

TAC
ISP
INZ
QSM
XNM
NSA
XNM

QRB
XNM
QMM
NCM
QSC
QBB

NSA
QUQ

40.51
58.00
40.00
32.00

35.00
37.20
36.00
40.00
36.50
39.00
50.00
1:20.00
47.69

34.00
40.00
43.00
42.69
41.00
45.99
46.42
55.84
38.00

45.00
44.00
40.00
46.00
48.00
1:15.00
45.00

43.32
46.17
50.00
55.00
52.00
54.00
48.00

50.00
48.30
1:00.00
58.00
1:20.00
40.00

58.50
1:04.00

40.22
49.57
NS
NS

33.73
36.31
36.87
37.11
37.92
38.23
43.53
57.53

NS

35.07
41.35
42.89
43.02
43.55
45.06
47.48
52.30

NS

37.39
42.48
43.02
50.34
51.16
1:03.31
NS

43.56
46.69
54.47
55.66
1:01.97
NS
SCR

51.22
55.29
1:02.56
1:03.47
1:19.37
NS

59.16
1:05.77
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(Event 5 Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

3

Event 5 Men 85-89 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1
2

Event 5 Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1
2

Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

795572 Cameron, Alan

414666 Galvin, Patrick
409308 Walker, Bill

782050 Johnson, China
P21859 Robertson, Don

81

&5
&9

90
93

NSR

VMV
NNC

QMB
XNM

1:15.00

50.00
1:30.00

1:05.00
2:00.00

1:08.74

52.68
1:16.28

1:04.03
1:52.64
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Event 6 Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Results - Day 2

1 795858 Goodrick, Brittney 23 VMV
31.38 1:06.35 (34.97) 1:42.94 (36.59)
2 796168 Watanabe, Mako 22 QCN
33.83 1:11.97 (38.14) 1:51.83 (39.86)
3 796086 Allanson, Emily 19 NRT
35.69 1:14.13 (38.44) 1:54.54 (40.41)
Event 6 Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 786288 Bartley, Emma 29 NNC
1:09.81 ()  2:25.67 (1:15.86)
2 792285 Humphrey, Jacinta 29 VPP
3291 1:10.50 (37.59) 1:49.52 (39.02)
3 792725 O'Neill, Imogen 29 NCL
35.51 1:16.54 (41.03) 1:58.76 (42.22)
4 786862 Gorham, Connie 25 NBT
39.69 1:24.01 (44.32) 2:10.22 (46.21)
5 795393 Wong, Emily 28 NBT
38.69 1:23.54 (44.85) 2:11.66 (48.12)
Event 6 Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 P11531 Robin, Charlotte 33 1AM
32.40 1:07.49 (35.09) 1:42.36 (34.87)
2 795158 Turner, Whitney 30 QUQ
30.79 1:05.15 (34.36) 1:41.26 (36.11)
3 794505 Wells, Megan 33 TDP
31.55 1:06.75 (35.20) 1:43.95 (37.20)
4 P23937 Copp, Kira 31 XNM
31.22 1:06.72 (35.50) 1:45.04 (38.32)
5 P21286 Delouf, Cecile 32 ICN
35.10 1:13.30 (38.20) 1:52.88 (39.58)
6 P23542 Kopacz, Liz 33 XNM
35.75 1:15.89 (40.14) 1:58.69 (42.80)
7 793364 Haddad, Suzie 33 NCT
39.21 1:22.58 (43.37) 2:07.11 (44.53)
8 795560 Schelberg, Anne 30 QHB
43.87 1:35.11 (51.24) 3:21.37 (1:46.26)
9 P21227 Li, Ye 32 ICH
45.94 1:40.21 (54.27) 2:40.08 (59.87)
10 787222 Jones-Harding, Amy 31 VFR
51.90 1:50.64 (58.74) 2:49.42 (58.78)
- 796137 Huebner, Kelsey 30 QMM
Event 6 Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 788165 Saxby, Caroline 35 QUQ
31.04 1:05.33 (34.29) 1:40.34 (35.01)
2 P17563 Ingwersen, Sybilla 36 XNM
31.27 1:06.84 (35.57) 1:42.79 (35.95)
3 791352 Maxwell, Emma 35 QUQ
33.29 1:10.83 (37.54) 1:50.09 (39.26)
4 784813 Huegill, Claire 39 QYP
33.92 1:11.80 (37.88) 1:51.76 (39.96)
5 408151 Shepherd, Kasey 36 NBT
35.28 1:14.12 (38.84) 1:53.87 (39.75)
6 789791 McGilvray, Naomi 39 QNS
35.36 1:14.45 (39.09) 1:54.63 (40.18)
7 796483 Thomas, Carla 35 QHB

32.69 1:12.03 (39.34)

1:55.11 (43.08)

2:22.20
2:18.25 (35.31)

2:40.00
2:32.10 (40.27)

2:30.13
2:32.59 (38.05)

2:25.00

2:26.62
2:28.18 (38.66)
2:45.00
2:38.79 (40.03)
2:55.00
2:56.53 (46.31)
2:59.10
2:59.18 (47.52)

2:20.00
2:16.98 (34.62)
2:20.50
2:17.53 (36.27)
2:23.02
2:21.57 (37.62)
2:40.00
2:23.14 (38.10)
2:28.00
2:32.28 (39.40)
3:00.00
2:40.63 (41.94)
2:55.84
2:52.78 (45.67)
3:19.00

3:30.00
3:38.94 (58.86)

3:40.00
3:40.51 (51.09)

2:49.56

2:12.18
2:15.45 (35.11)
2:20.00
2:16.95 (34.16)
2:31.82
2:28.49 (38.40)
2:35.00
2:31.99 (40.23)
2:25.00
2:32.61 (38.74)
2:41.50
2:35.32 (40.69)
2:30.00
2:38.53 (43.42)

2:18.25

2:32.10

2:32.59

2:25.67

2:28.18

2:38.79

2:56.53

2:59.18

2:16.98

2:17.53

2:21.57

2:23.14

2:32.28

2:40.63

2:52.78

3:21.37

3:38.94

3:40.51

SCR

2:15.45

2:16.95

2:28.49

2:31.99

2:32.61

2:35.32

2:38.53
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(Event 6 Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

8

9

10

Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

439762 Ohtsuki, Chikako
35.93 1:16.54 (40.61)
782304 Milenkevich, Susanne
39.02 1:24.16 (45.14)
781850 Blomeley, Jillian
42.96 1:31.95 (48.99)

Event 6 Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Results - Day 2

39 XNM
1:58.35 (41.81)
38 QYP
2:11.02 (46.86)
38 NTN
2:23.90 (51.95)

1 660523 O'Mara, Gillian 42 QCL
32.93 1:09.40 (36.47) 1:46.15 (36.75)
2 789157 Rayward, Cathryn 40 QMM
32.73 1:09.99 (37.26) 1:48.13 (38.14)
3 783880 Hanson, Simone 42 QRC
34.05 1:10.59 (36.54) 1:48.04 (37.45)
4 792865 Winks, Tahnee 41 QYP
33.93 1:12.64 (38.71) 1:52.54 (39.90)
5 787640 Solomon, Jane 43 XNM
36.29 1:16.52 (40.23) 1:57.68 (41.16)
6 785763 Fraser-Smith, Catherine 41 VPP
37.07 1:18.14 (41.07) 2:00.06 (41.92)
7 795405 Lingard, Kym 43 QHB
37.06 1:19.26 (42.20) 2:43.09 (1:23.83)
8 793985 Cox, Kylie 43 QUQ
35.69 1:16.65 (40.96) 2:00.37 (43.72)
9 P50694 Sedgman, Kelly 40 XNM
36.69 1:19.78 (43.09) 2:06.23 (46.45)
790927 Nicholls, Cindy 44 VYR
- 782008 Burton, Leanne 44 QUQ
Event 6 Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 791070 King, Fiona 48 QYP
33.27 1:10.43 (37.16) 1:49.17 (38.74)
2 789306 Grainger, Annemaree 49 NPM
34.01 1:11.99 (37.98) 1:51.46 (39.47)
3 780708 Wapling, Sarah 45 VYR
37.61 1:17.94 (40.33) 1:57.35 (39.41)
4 794403 Sadler, Jane 45 QBR
35.04 1:14.33 (39.29) 1:54.74 (40.41)
5 781127 Pond, Angela 45 QYP
35.03 1:13.88 (38.85) 1:54.42 (40.54)
6 796543 Gallen, Michelle 48 QRC
34.79 1:13.92 (39.13) 1:55.59 (41.67)
7 P9108 Edmonds, Claire 45 ZRO
1:59.70 1:1832 ()  2:40.04 (1:21.72)
8 670007 Wilson, Genelle 48 QBR
35.46 1:15.80 (40.34) 2:44.63 (1:28.83)
9 P46860 Duffell, Susan 49 ZMA
38.54 1:21.25 (42.71) 2:04.39 (43.14)
10 P11923 Garioud, Emmanuelle 45 INM
37.70 1:19.19 (41.49) 2:02.78 (43.59)
11 P11037 Miller, Alison 47 1ISB
38.75 1:22.32 (43.57) 2:09.94 (47.62)
12 446606 Blamires, Megan 49 NBT
39.77 1:25.66 (45.89) 2:10.97 (45.31)
13 794044 Butler, Elise 48 QSM

38.61 1:25.32 (46.71)

2:15.28 (49.96)

2:50.00
2:39.77 (41.42)

3:02.00
2:55.28 (44.26)

3:38.00
3:15.90 (52.00)

2:22.00

2:21.58 (35.43)
NT

2:24.69 (36.56)
2:26.00

2:24.84 (36.80)
2:52.00

2:32.98 (40.44)
2:50.00

2:37.90 (40.22)
2:45.00

2:39.63 (39.57)
2:46.22

2:55.50
2:45.43 (45.06)
2:50.82
2:52.59 (46.36)
2:30.00
2:42.48

2:30.00
2:27.10 (37.93)
2:35.00
2:30.77 (39.31)
2:55.00
2:34.48 (37.13)
2:38.00
2:34.90 (40.16)
2:58.67
2:35.51 (41.09)
2:38.50
2:35.54 (39.95)
2:45.00

2:47.28

2:50.00
2:45.84 (41.45)
2:43.00
2:47.00 (44.22)
2:40.00
2:56.28 (46.34)
2:50.00
2:57.11 (46.14)
3:00.59
3:04.19 (48.91)

2:39.77

2:55.28

3:15.90

2:21.58

2:24.69

2:24.84

2:32.98

2:37.90

2:39.63

2:43.09

2:45.43

2:52.59

NS
SCR

2:27.10

2:30.77

2:34.48

2:34.90

2:35.51

2:35.54

2:40.04

2:44.63

2:45.84

2:47.00

2:56.28

2:57.11

3:04.19
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Results - Day 2

(Event 6 Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

14

P15892 Greenwood, Jane
1:40.30 ()

49 XNM
2:46.52 (1:06.22)

Event 6 Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P50161 Duckmanton, Tina
33.31 1:09.58 (36.27)
787547 Scott, Michelle
33.84 1:12.10 (38.26)
794409 Campbell, Jennifer
33.98 1:12.68 (38.70)
407273 Watson, Vicky
34.75 1:12.34 (37.59)
783586 Makin, Caroline
35.41 1:14.99 (39.58)
793560 Versteegen, Rachel
36.19 1:16.51 (40.32)
793275 Potter, Lesley
37.08 1:18.43 (41.35)
794354 Steyn, Jacki
37.81 1:21.74 (43.93)
P17533 Mosch, Leanne
39.52 1:24.75 (45.23)
514723 McMurtrie, Wendy
41.92 1:29.42 (47.50)
432032 Cochrane, Janet
43.04 1:32.93 (49.89)
792341 Michels, Kerry
43.96 1:35.26 (51.30)
P17444 Fletcher, Traci
43.26 1:33.61 (50.35)
786022 Fogg, Linda
1:34.07 ()
788214 Baker, Gina
43.70 1:34.38 (50.68)
795479 Bentley, Ursula
44.26 1:34.30 (50.04)

51 XNM
1:47.62 (38.04)
51 QLT
1:49.96 (37.86)
53 QBR
1:52.09 (39.41)
52 NNS
1:51.18 (38.84)
50 NTN
1:55.62 (40.63)
50 VPP
1:58.55 (42.04)
52 NMT
2:02.00 (43.57)
51 QUQ
2:07.75 (46.01)
50 XNM
2:11.54 (46.79)
51 NPM
2:17.30 (47.88)
53 XNM
2:23.11 (50.18)
51 NBT
2:26.34 (51.08)
53 XNM
2:26.83 (53.22)
54 QAT
2:27.96 (53.89)
53 QAL
2:29.39 (55.01)
51 QDU
2:27.62 (53.32)

780696 Egan-Davidson, Yvonne 53 VPP

49.33 1:45.11 (55.78) 2:45.63 (1:00.52)
219248 Steffan, Lexie 51 QSM
47.54 1:44.33 (56.79)  3:48.15 (2:03.82)
793720 Sims, Donna 54 NIN
50.18  1:51.56 (1:01.38)  4:00.21 (2:08.65)
796118 Parker-Day, Tammy 50 QAC
52.56 1:56.07 (1:03.51) 4:11.66 (2:15.59)
789774 Burgess, Helen 51 QNS
1:01.67 2:10.65 (1:08.98) 4:28.95 (2:18.30)
796648 Biesse, Amber 50 VIN
789255 Southam, Colette 53 QMM
787255 Walker, Nelleke Dien 53 VPP
795589 Botha, Paula 51 vDC
788008 Scolaro, Christina 50 QUQ
792514 Teece, Vanessa 50 QMM
565511 Henderson, Anne 50 TAC

NT
3:46.39 (59.87)

2:26.86

2:26.66 (39.04)
2:35.00

2:27.05 (37.09)
2:35.00

2:30.47 (38.38)
2:34.00

2:30.82 (39.64)
2:36.00

2:35.47 (39.85)
2:40.00

2:41.03 (42.48)
2:38.10

2:47.10 (45.10)
3:05.00

2:53.30 (45.55)
3:20.00

2:55.46 (43.92)
3:20.00

3:03.69 (46.39)
3:15.00

3:10.45 (47.34)
3:20.00

3:16.87 (50.53)
3:51.00

3:17.92 (51.09)
3:25.00

3:18.25 (50.29)
3:26.43

3:21.12 (51.73)
3:21.00

3:22.86 (55.24)
3:40.00

3:40.84 (55.21)
NT

4:25.00
NT
4:20.00

3:00.00
3:15.00
2:45.05
4:00.00
2:40.00
2:45.00
2:35.00

3:46.39

2:26.66
2:27.05
2:30.47
2:30.82
2:35.47
2:41.03
2:47.10
2:53.30
2:55.46
3:03.69
3:10.45
3:16.87
3:17.92
3:18.25
3:21.12
3:22.86
3:40.84
3:48.15
4:00.21
4:11.66
4:28.95
XNS
NS

NS

NS

NS

SCR
SCR
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results -

Event 6 Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

P7946
34.39
559222
35.55
P18110
37.19
P15931
38.13
791017
38.23
P17080
38.76
P46858
38.86
407350
38.89
787898
40.81

P9748
40.16
796688
43.34
561783

445163
41.73
796042
43.35
782726
4391
790255
45.13
406820
44.54
790278
44 .87
P22800
42.32
791166
46.88
795093
47.98
P15161
51.59
409293
52.23
P12342
Did not finish
58.49
P20875
106034

Crotty, Robyn
1:11.37 (36.98)
Duggan, Amanda
1:15.00 (39.45)
Xue, Limin
1:18.46 (41.27)
Kelly, Eileen
1:19.74 (41.61)
Svensson, Rita
1:20.38 (42.15)
Prop, Carol
1:21.16 (42.40)
Lockhart, Michelle
1:22.79 (43.93)

57 ZJA
1:48.30 (36.93)
58 TVA
1:56.29 (41.29)
56 ISS
2:01.62 (43.16)
57 INZ
2:02.93 (43.19)
58 NPM
2:04.62 (44.24)
57 ZTA
2:06.20 (45.04)
57 ZRO
2:07.97 (45.18)

Stonehouse, Michelle 56 NBT

1:23.69 (44.80)
Moroney, Fran
1:25.56 (44.75)
Cartwright, Ruth
1:24.43 (44.27)
Huysing, Kay
1:30.33 (46.99)
Kingma, Wendy
1:27.66 ()
Walkerden, Lana
1:30.05 (48.32)
Capp, Bronwyn
1:31.76 (48.41)
Hodkinson, Linda
1:33.65 (49.74)
Hogg, Linda
1:34.85 (49.72)
Cass, Leisa
1:34.21 (49.67)
Richards, Robyn
1:36.25 (51.38)
Murphy, Julie
1:32.43 (50.11)
Da Costa, Leanne
1:38.82 (51.94)
Malcolm, Matthea
1:42.50 (54.52)
Harvey, Jacqui
1:50.04 (58.45)
Gorham, Vickey
1:51.78 (59.55)
Dragan, Lorica

1:56.99 (58.50)
Hunter, Mary
Clarke, Ketrina

2:10.59 (46.90)
56 QGS
2:11.61 (46.05)
56 ISP
2:11.47 (47.04)
55 QRL
2:16.95 (46.62)
57 QSM
3:02.21 (1:34.55)
55 QCT
2:20.30 (50.25)
57 VFR
2:21.85 (50.09)
58 QHB
2:24.04 (50.39)
56 QNA
2:25.17 (50.32)
57 NTN
2:24.54 (50.33)
56 QNS
2:29.55 (53.30)
59 INZ
2:27.81 (55.38)
58 NCH
2:33.03 (54.21)
58 SHB
2:38.75 (56.25)
57 XNM
2:48.82 (58.78)
58 NBT
2:53.82 (1:02.04)
57 XNM

55 INZ
58 TLC

Event 6 Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

408735
33.39

Whiteley, Jenny
1:09.15 (35.76)

60 NRY
1:45.86 (36.71)

Day 2

2:25.00

2:25.29 (36.99)
2:33.17

2:38.34 (42.05)
3:00.00

2:43.99 (42.37)
2:25.00

2:45.44 (42.51)
2:49.00

2:48.37 (43.75)
2:48.20

2:51.66 (45.46)
2:56.00

2:52.38 (44.41)
2:58.00

2:55.73 (45.14)
3:05.00

2:57.15 (45.54)
2:56.01

2:57.63 (46.16)
3:45.00

3:00.41 (43.46)
2:59.00
3:10.00

3:08.79 (48.49)
3:18.54

3:10.73 (48.88)
3:20.00

3:12.87 (48.83)
3:15.00

3:13.70 (48.53)
3:08.00

3:13.93 (49.39)
3:25.00

3:22.94 (53.39)
4:00.00

3:23.30 (55.49)
3:14.63

3:24.77 (51.74)
3:45.00

3:33.29 (54.54)
3:53.00

3:44.32 (55.50)
4:11.00

3:55.65 (1:01.83)
4:00.00
2:38.00
2:42.00
2:26.00

2:21.36 (35.50)

2:25.29

2:38.34

2:43.99

2:45.44

2:48.37

2:51.66

2:52.38

2:55.73

2:57.15

2:57.63

3:00.41

3:02.21

3:08.79

3:10.73

3:12.87

3:13.70

3:13.93

3:22.94

3:23.30

3:24.77

3:33.29

3:44.32

3:55.65

DNF

NS
NS

2:21.36
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results -

(Event 6 Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

792772
36.98
P13619
40.43
785459
41.93
795117
42.31
411980
43.08
786172
43.73
780882
46.36
414405
49.59
751267
48.86
431399
46.50
412976
51.29
794519
49.01
P3900
52.42
794852
413201
794377

Giles, Paula
1:19.04 (42.06)
Neilson, Colleen
1:25.98 (45.55)
Morley, Helen
1:27.58 (45.65)
Bradley, Gay
1:29.74 (47.43)
Maloney, Linda
1:34.24 (51.16)
McDonald, Ingrid
1:34.35 (50.62)
Delbridge, Beth
1:39.14 (52.78)

Spencer-Gardner, Carol

1:43.55 (53.96)
Shields, Jacky
1:44.29 (55.43)
Hewett, Paula
1:40.96 (54.46)
Dawney, Kathy
1:51.18 (59.89)
Cox, Rosemarie
1:51.56 (1:02.55)
Lester, Marian
1:54.05 (1:01.63)
Marcello, Traudi
Kemp, Melinda
Hollis, Suzanne

64 VVM
2:03.37 (44.33)
62 INZ
2:13.82 (47.84)
60 QMM
2:14.65 (47.07)
63 QCT
2:18.01 (48.27)
62 QSM
2:27.31 (53.07)
61 VPP
2:27.47 (53.12)
60 XNM
2:32.62 (53.48)
64 VMV
2:37.45 (53.90)
64 QNA
2:41.32 (57.03)
64 QHB
2:37.17 (56.21)
60 XNM
2:55.72 (1:04.54)
63 QAC
2:57.80 (1:06.24)
60 XNM
3:01.03 (1:06.98)
63 QSM
60 VPP
64 QUQ

Event 6 Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

414115
42.46
675251
48.37
410761

659773
50.52
410980
53.07
792478
53.76
444296
1:09.78
412972
1:19.04

Patterson, Joan
1:31.29 (48.83)
Benny, Dyanna
1:39.89 (51.52)
Carter, Terry
1:45.90 ()
Saunders, Fiona
1:48.71 (58.19)
Davenport, Alison
1:53.91 (1:00.84)
O'Sullivan, Jean
1:54.03 (1:00.27)
Robinson, Trish
2:25.85(1:16.07)
Davis, Julie
2:52.19 (1:33.15)

66 QMM
2:22.16 (50.87)
67 QNA
2:32.37 (52.48)
68 SAT
3:37.02 (1:51.12)
66 XNM
2:49.78 (1:01.07)
65 QGS
2:55.88 (1:01.97)
65 QTW
2:57.57 (1:03.54)
69 QBR
3:49.26 (1:23.41)
66 XNM
4:29.43 (1:37.24)

Event 6 Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

1189
42.74
414614
45.40
412608
46.18

Gunthorp, Julie
1:31.48 (48.74)

Alderson, Marijke
1:33.96 (48.56)

Phillips, Narelle
1:39.88 (53.70)

71 ZNS
2:20.38 (48.90)

71 VPP
2:22.39 (48.43)

71 QCD
2:36.17 (56.29)

Day 2
3:00.00
2:46.56 (43.19)
3:00.00
3:00.25 (46.43)
3:14.59
3:00.64 (45.99)
3:05.51
3:06.33 (48.32)
3:20.00
3:16.44 (49.13)
3:14.41
3:20.51 (53.04)
3:42.05
3:25.16 (52.54)
3:45.00
3:30.39 (52.94)
3:30.00
3:33.32(52.00)
3:20.00
3:35.71 (58.54)
4:40.00
3:58.60 (1:02.88)
4:10.50
4:01.19 (1:03.39)
4:55.55
4:09.31 (1:08.28)
3:15.00
2:50.00
3:50.00
3:15.00
3:13.02 (50.86)
3:37.00
3:23.06 (50.69)
3:30.87
4:12.32
3:43.95 (54.17)
3:44.39
3:53.61 (57.73)
6:00.00
4:00.34 (1:02.77)
4:22.00
5:06.65 (1:17.39)
6:00.00

6:08.99 (1:39.56)

3:00.00
3:08.62 (48.24)

3:04.26
3:09.23 (46.84)

3:30.00
3:32.02 (55.85)

2:46.56

3:00.25

3:00.64

3:06.33

3:16.44

3:20.51

3:25.16

3:30.39

3:33.32

3:35.71

3:58.60

4:01.19

4:09.31

NS

SCR
SCR

3:13.02

3:23.06

3:37.02

3:43.95

3:53.61

4:00.34

5:06.65

6:08.99

3:08.62

3:09.23

3:32.02
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Page 28
Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2
(Event 6 Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

4 P4526 Fairhall, Margaret 70 ZHC 4:00.00 3:57.89 7
52.96 1:54.80 (1:01.84) 2:57.99 (1:03.19) 3:57.89 (59.90)
5 P9190 Radford, Margaret 71 ZNZ 4:30.00 4:21.63 6
57.52 2:05.21 (1:07.69) 3:16.59 (1:11.38) 4:21.63 (1:05.04)
6 412244 Lutvey, Rosalie 74 QRB 4:15.00 4:24.57 5
57.72 2:04.75 (1:07.03) 3:14.50 (1:09.75) 4:24.57 (1:10.07)
7 788098 Besser, Anne 72 QNA 4:40.00 4:32.71 4
1:00.82 2:10.78 (1:09.96) 3:22.32 (1:11.54) 4:32.71 (1:10.39)
Event 6 Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 438424 Croft, Jan 75 QNA 3:30.00 3:29.43 10
47.84 1:42.32 (54.48) 2:36.38 (54.06) 3:29.43 (53.05)
2 411972 Reddiex, Marsha 75 QBR 3:50.00 3:39.49 9
46.80 1:43.00 (56.20) 2:41.76 (58.76) 3:39.49 (57.73)
3 406914 Fittock, Margaret 77 QMM 3:40.00 3:41.38 8
48.77 1:46.06 (57.29) 3:41.38 (1:55.32)
4 408910 Saviane, Anita 75 NSA 3:45.00 3:45.11 7
51.85 1:49.59 (57.74) 2:49.12 (59.53) 3:45.11 (55.99)
5 413911 Hill, Lois 75 QNA 3:31.50 3:46.07 6
51.08 1:48.90 (57.82) 2:48.49 (59.59) 3:46.07 (57.58)
6 6172 Pollard, Sue 75 ZNS 3:45.00 3:49.82 5
1:51.50 () 3:49.82 (1:58.32)
7 788678 Jeff, Rosemary 75 NCH 3:55.00 4:01.78 4
55.71 1:57.23 (1:01.52) 3:01.66 (1:04.43) 4:01.78 (1:00.12)
--- 411078 Gibson, Judy 75 QMM 5:00.00 DNF
Did not finish
1:05.00
Event 6 Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 417913 Robertson, Denise 83 QMM 3:37.00 3:30.07 10
4993 1:42.79 (52.86) 2:37.49 (54.70) 3:30.07 (52.58)
2 785600 Jopling, Margaret 83 NPM 5:10.00 5:02.08 9
1:01.82 2:19.85 (1:18.03) 3:41.40 (1:21.55) 5:02.08 (1:20.68)
Event 6 Women 90-94 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 782309 Beulke, Marion 91 VFR 5:57.48 6:09.28 10

1:20.69

3:00.12 (1:39.43)

4:37.39 (1:37.27)

6:09.28 (1:31.89)



Page 29
Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Event 6 Men 18-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1 795717 Andrews, Lochlann 21 QUQ 2:15.00 2:33.23 10
31.64 1:11.75 (40.11) 1:53.49 (41.74) 2:33.23 (39.74)
— P22286 Kumar, Sumit 21 IIN 2:21.81 NS
Event 6 Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 796427 Junkes, Eduardo 29 QMM 2:04.00 2:02.24 10
28.68 59.83 (31.15) 1:32.29 (32.46) 2:02.24 (29.95)
2 792286 Schultz, Darius 26 VPP 2:01.95 2:04.48 9
28.65 59.98 (31.33) 1:31.89 (31.91) 2:04.48 (32.59)
3 P19197 Coombs, Colin 28 ZHC 2:09.00 2:05.26 8
28.97 1:00.82 (31.85) 1:33.44 (32.62) 2:05.26 (31.82)
4 796155 Colorado Sanchez, Raul 26 QAL 2:10.00 2:11.24 7
30.05 1:03.26 (33.21) 1:37.41 (34.15) 2:11.24 (33.83)
5 795752 Cooper, Michael 25 QUQ 2:15.00 2:13.72 6
29.14 1:01.83 (32.69) 1:37.34 (35.51) 2:13.72 (36.38)
6 791278 Goddard, Richard 27 NCH 2:09.12 2:17.07 5
31.26 1:06.01 (34.75) 1:41.99 (35.98) 2:17.07 (35.08)
7 785799 Lippiatt, Jake 26 QPN 2:12.00 2:17.08 4
30.82 1:04.33 (33.51) 1:40.49 (36.16) 2:17.08 (36.59)
8 794824 Forrester, Kurt 29 NBT 2:19.17 2:20.72 3
32.63 1:09.16 (36.53) 1:46.05 (36.89) 2:20.72 (34.67)
9 794754 Melrose, Andrew 29 QAC 2:31.00 2:23.83 2
32.12 1:08.97 (36.85) 1:47.22 (38.25) 2:23.83 (36.61)
--- P22788 Prajapati, i 26 IIN 2:20.00 NS
--- 790964 Southam, Noah 26 QMM 2:24.87 SCR
Event 6 Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 P23663 Reynolds, Cameron 30 XNM 2:15.00 2:07.42 10
27.96 59.11 (31.15) 1:32.31 (33.20) 2:07.42 (35.11)
2 793793 Alexander, James 33 QAL 2:06.50 2:12.15 9
29.51 1:02.63 (33.12) 1:37.49 (34.86) 2:12.15 (34.66)
3 795808 Shing, Anthony 31 QSM 2:22.66 2:20.26 8
32.45 1:07.80 (35.35) 1:44.30 (36.50) 2:20.26 (35.96)
4 793981 Poll, Nathan 34 WCM 2:26.00 2:27.52 7
33.53 1:10.81 (37.28) 1:49.12 (38.31) 2:27.52 (38.40)
5 790350 Haggag, Sherif 31 VBC 2:30.00 2:31.93 6
31.23 1:08.32 (37.09) 1:49.63 (41.31) 2:31.93 (42.30)
6 P7033 Smith, Aniel 32 ZEB 2:57.00 2:42.17 5
35.59 1:15.23 (39.64) 1:58.06 (42.83) 2:42.17 (44.11)
7 783688 Pirie, Nicholas 33 QSM 2:30.00 2:42.82 4
35.25 1:17.49 (42.24) 2:01.14 (43.65) 2:42.82 (41.68)
— P13191 Allaoua, Zine El Abiddine 31 IAL 1:58.90 NS
- P23113 Tokas, Jitender 32 IBG 3:10.00 SCR
— 796596 Ryan, Daniel 34 QUQ 2:12.00 SCR
Event 6 Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 794619 Jones, Daniel 36 NHS 2:04.00 2:05.77 10
28.44 59.67 (31.23) 1:32.25 (32.58) 2:05.77 (33.52)
2 786955 Lewis, Ace 38 SMR 2:27.00 2:21.43 9
31.51 1:06.71 (35.20) 1:43.97 (37.26) 2:21.43 (37.46)
3 794522 Loader, David 35 NWO 2:25.00 2:27.99 8
33.33 1:10.77 (37.44) 1:49.61 (38.84) 2:27.99 (38.38)
4 796146 Hosking, Thomas 35 QBB 2:30.00 2:40.96 7
35.23 1:15.60 (40.37) 1:58.50 (42.90) 2:40.96 (42.46)
--- 795114 Kain, Michael 38 QBR 2:12.00 NS
- 7 Ranson, Luke 38 NNS 2:25.00 NS



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Event 6 Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

P23176
29.02
P17549
29.98
P23064
29.54
P10109
33.32
789943
32.15
P6515
34.48
795862
45.50
783691
44.98
414146
782071
699481
793434
794585

McMahon, Bradley
1:00.37 (31.35)

Ingwersen, Luke
1:03.47 (33.49)
Kalogeropoulos, Jason
1:02.73 (33.19)
Temaui, Tehei
1:09.06 (35.74)
Fogarty, Shane
1:07.49 (35.34)
Cesa, Frederic
1:13.21 (38.73)
Dwyer, Pete
1:37.98 (52.48)
Mead, Nathan

1:39.66 (54.68)  2:

McCabe, Dermuid
Bidner, Paul
McDowell, Lachlan
Mackay, Stuart
Homan, Ricky

Event 6 Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

564152
29.46
794104
31.43
796416
32.33
796502
33.01
P16656
33.95
412064
33.25
P44913
34.46
784651
33.92
414305
35.99
408367
35.03
794064
35.89
P11931
37.21
790450
P23690
684978

Young, Tully
1:03.04 (33.58)
Lambert, Alex
1:06.28 (34.85)
Curtis, Brian
1:07.33 (35.00)
Jordan, Mark
1:09.14 (36.13)
Troiani, Marco
1:10.41 (36.46)
Mortimore, Rohan
1:09.31 (36.06)
McCane, Brendan
1:11.55 (37.09)
Collins, Stuart
1:11.18 (37.26)
Talbot, Archer
1:14.01 (38.02)
Hay, Scott
1:15.23 (40.20)
Winton, Casey
1:16.70 (40.81)
Garioud, Nicolas
1:19.19 (41.98)
Staal, Cristian
Hill, Aaron
Larke, Stuart

Event 6 Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

P15087
29.84
785462
30.77

Foster, Brent
1:02.42 (32.58)

Macleod, Angus
1:04.61 (33.84)

Results - Day 2

41 XNM
1:33.36 (32.99)
40 XNM
1:38.62 (35.15)
43 XNM
1:38.44 (35.71)
42 ICN
1:46.43 (37.37)
43 QBR
1:45.05 (37.56)
44 ICN
1:53.26 (40.05)
41 QSC
2:34.39 (56.41)
41 QRB
40.89 (1:01.23)
44 QAL
44 QSM
40 VMH
43 NPN
42 TDP

45 WSG
1:38.58 (35.54)
45 QMM
1:41.16 (34.88)
47 NTIN
1:43.18 (35.85)
48 QMM
1:45.99 (36.85)
49 ZIA
1:47.60 (37.19)
49 QUQ
1:46.95 (37.64)
48 ZDU
1:49.77 (38.22)
46 QSM
1:50.93 (39.75)
46 VIN
1:53.42 (39.41)
49 NBT
1:56.64 (41.41)
49 QHB
1:59.08 (42.38)
46 INM
2:05.76 (46.57)
46 QMY
48 XNM
45 VVC

51 ZRO
1:35.51 (33.09)

52 QMY
1:40.23 (35.62)

2:10.00
2:06.23 (32.87)
2:09.00
2:13.10 (34.48)
2:15.00
2:13.75 (35.31)
2:20.00
2:22.80 (36.37)
2:22.00
2:22.99 (37.94)
2:29.00
2:32.73 (39.47)
4:00.00
3:31.65 (57.26)
3:35.00

3:43.31 (1:02.42)

3:10.00
2:45.00
2:00.62
2:14.00
2:20.00

2:15.00
2:13.85 (35.27)
2:10.00
2:16.19 (35.03)
2:12.00
2:17.85 (34.67)
2:27.48
2:22.29 (36.30)
2:25.00
2:23.61 (36.01)
2:22.00
2:24.27 (37.32)
2:28.00
2:27.52 (37.75)
2:29.50
2:30.21 (39.28)
2:27.50
2:33.47 (40.05)
2:35.00
2:36.65 (40.01)
2:44.00
2:39.12 (40.04)
2:37.00
2:53.33 (47.57)
2:18.00
2:25.36
2:20.00

2:10.00
2:06.89 (31.38)

2:16.00
2:16.22 (35.99)

2:06.23
2:13.10
2:13.75
2:22.80
2:22.99
2:32.73
3:31.65
3:43.31
NS

NS
SCR

SCR
SCR

2:13.85

2:16.19

2:17.85

2:22.29

2:23.61

2:24.27

2:27.52

2:30.21

2:33.47

2:36.65

2:39.12

2:53.33

NS

NS
NS

2:06.89

2:16.22
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

(Event 6 Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

3

4

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

780852
31.65
P43727
32.17
787623
31.52
413436
32.77
795113
32.17
P41813
33.62
790069
34.23
789601
35.31
P18370
37.58
787920
38.76
794314
38.45
791016
49.78
796461
47.10

Van der Vlugt, Graeme

1:06.71 (35.06)
Kordonski, Janusz
1:06.93 (34.76)
Belmar, Roger
1:07.95 (36.43)
Davidson, Brett
1:08.23 (35.46)
Edwards, Paul
1:07.68 (35.51)
Jongens, Richard
1:10.17 (36.55)
Hickman, Mark
1:11.74 (37.51)
McCormack, Simon
1:15.59 (40.28)
Stagg, Peter
1:22.43 (44.85)
Martin, Studley
1:21.01 (42.25)
Hampson, Sean
1:23.33 (44.88)
Svensson, Darren
1:45.38 (55.60)
O'Connell, Michael
1:43.93 (56.83)

Event 6 Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

788506
31.50
P47474
36.75
P21720
38.19
3467-0043A
42.47
591227
41.39
671108
45.56
794085
43.23
789164
P13367
1892
411
P1280

Woods, Brett
1:03.81 (32.31)
Bauer, Don
1:17.49 (40.74)
Aikman, Stuart
1:22.23 (44.04)
Treiman, Gerald
1:27.01 (44.54)
Dixon, Christopher
1:25.89 (44.50)
Bailey, Paul
1:35.24 (49.68)
Munro, John
1:35.14 (51.91)
Thomas, Patrick
Stevenson, Peter
Lockhart, Richard
Green, Brett
Bishop, Christopher

Event 6 Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

P12819
33.20
412020
32.53
P43737
34.84

Prescott, Steven
1:09.44 (36.24)

Hurley, Darryl
1:09.27 (36.74)

Clarke, Stephen
1:12.86 (38.02)

Results - Day 2

50 QMM
1:43.43 (36.72)
53 ZNS
1:43.34 (36.41)
53 QMM
1:45.04 (37.09)
51 VPP
1:44.18 (35.95)
51 NCH
1:45.03 (37.35)
50 zZDU
1:48.37 (38.20)
53 QUQ
1:50.44 (38.70)
52 SAT
1:57.91 (42.32)
51 XNM
2:08.91 (46.48)
54 QNA
2:07.18 (46.17)
53 QCN
2:10.23 (46.90)
53 NPM
2:43.20 (57.82)
52 VIN
2:40.97 (57.04)

56 QUQ

2:11.75 (1:07.94)

55 TUC
1:59.99 (42.50)

56 XNM
2:07.81 (45.58)

58 IUT
2:12.87 (45.86)

58 NBT
2:13.67 (47.78)

57 NWG
2:24.22 (48.98)

58 QMM
2:28.86 (53.72)

57 NGN

58 ZNC

55 ZRO

59 QMM

55 ZWC

64 ZDU
1:46.16 (36.72)

62 QMM
1:47.79 (38.52)

64 ZDU
1:52.36 (39.50)

2:20.00
2:17.00 (33.57)
2:20.00
2:18.67 (35.33)
2:17.00
2:20.90 (35.86)
2:19.50
2:21.57 (37.39)
2:18.00
2:21.63 (36.60)
2:33.00
2:26.49 (38.12)
2:30.00
2:28.67 (38.23)
2:35.62
2:39.73 (41.82)
2:50.00
2:53.08 (44.17)
2:55.00
2:54.18 (47.00)
2:50.98
2:55.13 (44.90)
3:50.00
3:30.92 (47.72)
4:30.00
3:40.96 (59.99)

2:11.20

2:35.00
2:42.17 (42.18)
2:55.00
2:52.60 (44.79)
2:53.00
2:58.62 (45.75)
3:07.28
2:59.95 (46.28)
3:08.00
3:10.29 (46.07)
3:20.00
3:20.25 (51.39)
2:35.00
3:40.33
2:22.99
2:39.00
2:36.49

2:19.99
2:23.26 (37.10)

2:30.00
2:25.42 (37.63)

2:29.00
2:30.27 (37.91)

2:17.00

2:18.67

2:20.90

2:21.57

2:21.63

2:26.49

2:28.67

2:39.73

2:53.08

2:54.18

2:55.13

3:30.92

3:40.96

2:11.75
2:42.17
2:52.60
2:58.62
2:59.95
3:10.29
3:20.25

NS

NS

NS

NS
NS

2:23.26

2:25.42

2:30.27
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results -

(Event 6 Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

P43809
34.96
795338
36.20
792946
35.13
787714
37.26
P47066
37.34
P6438
38.19
791167
37.81
784534
36.80
130957
37.47
408667
41.47
411926
42.56
P18160
P43542

Johnson, Mark
1:12.93 (37.97)
Little, Gerald
1:16.53 (40.33)
Beaton, Ross
1:15.79 (40.66)
Tucker, Ian
1:19.03 (41.77)
Stottelaar, Peter
1:19.28 (41.94)
Sun, Yibo
1:20.96 (42.77)
Da Costa, Grant
1:21.85 (44.04)
Newman, Neil
1:18.97 (42.17)
Blair, Kevin
1:19.73 (42.26)
Horadam, Anthony
1:28.16 (46.69)
Griffin, Clive
1:33.56 (51.00)
Bao, Xiaozhong
Duncalfe, Lawrence

Event 6 Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

792670
35.95
436912
36.75
413068
37.19
781745
45.05
P22003
44.35
P20903
51.35

Taylor, Thomas
1:16.39 (40.44)
Tyrell, Philip
1:17.33 (40.58)
Taylor, Don
1:19.54 (42.35)
Morrissey, Stephen
1:35.77 (50.72)
Gao, Shuangfu
1:35.63 (51.28)
Wondergem, John
1:46.33 (54.98)

Event 6 Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

2

3

415995
35.94
676668
38.11
414412
42.00
206823
39.49
792344

P17520
45.45
P8756
50.08
407061
786078

Croft, Graham
1:17.16 (41.22)
Armstrong, Trevor
1:18.64 (40.53)
Skinner, Trevor
1:27.12 (45.12)
Clarke, Rod
1:25.14 (45.65)
Ferguson, Michael
1:27.83 ()
Goode, Warwick
1:36.29 (50.84)
Hyde, Brendon
1:54.21 (1:04.13)
Sheean, Peter
Forman, Tony

62 ZDU
1:53.63 (40.70)
61 QTW
1:58.46 (41.93)
62 QMM
1:58.45 (42.66)
63 QNA
2:02.75 (43.72)
60 XNM
2:03.53 (44.25)
60 ICH
2:05.87 (44.91)
62 NCH
2:08.09 (46.24)
62 QCD
2:05.28 (46.31)
61 QMM
2:03.65 (43.92)
61 NBT
2:15.39 (47.23)
60 QRB
2:27.71 (54.15)
62 ISS
64 XNM

67 NWG
1:57.38 (40.99)
66 TAC
1:59.03 (41.70)
68 QTW
2:03.97 (44.43)
67 NBT
2:26.15 (50.38)
66 ISS
2:27.28 (51.65)
69 XNM
3:42.28 (1:55.95)

70 WCM

1:58.98 (41.82)
70 VPP

2:01.35 (42.71)
70 VMV

2:54.03 (1:26.91)
72 VDC

3:00.43 (1:35.29)
70 NLC

3:01.78 (1:33.95)
71 XNM

2:29.56 (53.27)
73 XNM

2:59.17 (1:04.96)
74 NSA
74 TAC

Day 2

2:33.62
2:34.75 (41.12)
2:41.00
2:39.92 (41.46)
2:48.00
2:42.67 (44.22)
2:55.00
2:47.48 (44.73)
3:15.00
2:48.09 (44.56)
2:40.04
2:49.41 (43.54)
2:53.99
2:50.54 (42.45)
2:47.00
2:51.11 (45.83)
3:15.00
2:51.42 (47.77)
3:15.00
3:02.10 (46.71)
3:20.00
3:17.91 (50.20)
3:00.00
2:45.00

2:35.00
2:38.32 (40.94)
2:35.00
2:39.86 (40.83)
2:50.00
2:46.90 (42.93)
3:25.00
3:12.62 (46.47)
3:02.10
3:18.07 (50.79)
4:00.00

2:28.00
2:38.15 (39.17)

2:45.00
2:41.69 (40.34)

2:50.00

3:15.00
3:01.00

3:40.00

3:21.12 (51.56)
4:10.00

4:05.36 (1:06.19)
3:15.00
2:56.40

2:34.75

2:39.92

2:42.67

2:47.48

2:48.09

2:49.41

2:50.54

2:51.11

2:51.42

3:02.10

3:17.91

NS
SCR

2:38.32

2:39.86

2:46.90

3:12.62

3:18.07

3:42.28

2:38.15

2:41.69

2:54.03

3:00.43

3:01.78

3:21.12

4:05.36

NS
NS
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Results -
(Event 6 Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
- 781464 Harris, Allan 70 XNM
Event 6 Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 P22531 Lee, Keith 75 XNM
1:34.13 () 3:20.17 (1:46.04)
2 783690 Mackenzie, Roderick 76 QRB
44.21 1:34.73 (50.52) 2:29.09 (54.36)
3 413156 Robinson, Geoff 78 QNS
50.35 1:50.24 (59.89) 2:53.66 (1:03.42)
-—- 667694 Klein, Helmut 77 NCM
792739 King, John 76 QRB
Event 6 Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 407683 Stanford, Colin 80 NSA
45.17 1:39.90 (54.73) 2:38.18 (58.28)
2 795572 Cameron, Alan 81 NSR
1:07.60 2:21.73 (1:14.13) 4:40.06 (2:18.33)
3 784793 Tinkler, John 81 QUQ

1:01.07 2:13.73 (1:12.66)
Event 6 Men 85-89 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1 783312 Couttie, Peter
1:17.19 2:51.69 (1:34.50)
2 409308 Walker, Bill

1:45.45 3:47.09 (2:01.64)

Event 6 Men 90-94 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 P21859 Robertson, Don
1:29.56  3:27.56 (1:58.00)

3:28.34 (1:14.61)

88 VMV
4:19.30 (1:27.61)

89 NNC
5:49.21 (2:02.12)

93 XNM
5:22.98 (1:55.42)

Day 2
3:10.00

3:09.50

3:29.39

3:20.95 (51.86)
3:35.50

3:53.88 (1:00.22)
4:38.00
4:18.00

3:35.00
3:33.38 (55.20)

5:00.00

4:48.00
4:41.54 (1:13.20)

5:15.00
5:41.51 (1:22.21)

8:30.00
7:46.37 (1:57.16)

10:00.00
7:04.18 (1:41.20)

SCR

3:20.17

3:20.95

3:53.88

SCR
SCR

3:33.38

4:40.06

4:41.54

5:41.51

7:46.37

7:04.18
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Event 7 Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

P15490 Gurden, Hayley
45.70 1:35.66 (49.96)

P12839 Fazal Ibrahim, Thalackal

Event 7 Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

2

P13060 Williams, Adeline

36.01 1:16.96 (40.95)
792285 Humphrey, Jacinta
42.05 1:28.90 (46.85)

Event 7 Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

2

3

10

11

796621 Edgar, Melanie
39.33 1:22.34 (43.01)
P17492 Laughton, Steph
39.06 1:23.24 (44.18)
795660 Fry, Corrine
39.83 1:24.90 (45.07)
411148 Q'Sullivan, Vanessa
42.28 1:30.03 (47.75)
P23542 Kopacz, Liz
43.85 1:32.76 (48.91)
795775 Taylor, Nicole
43.07 1:33.29 (50.22)
796376 Walker, Alice
46.97 1:41.08 (54.11)
P16315 Feng, Yuxi
50.08 1:44.03 (53.95)
793364 Haddad, Suzie
50.51 1:46.27 (55.76)
P21227 Li, Ye

50.42 1:46.83 (56.41)
795560 Schelberg, Anne
54.80 1:58.22 (1:03.42)

Event 7 Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

2

3

794131 Rhode, Amanda
37.55 1:21.70 (44.15)
P11519 Manina, Tehei
39.80 1:23.77 (43.97)
784813 Huegill, Claire
40.17 1:26.77 (46.60)
P17563 Ingwersen, Sybilla
40.89 1:27.51 (46.62)
789791 McGilvray, Naomi
44.63 1:33.74 (49.11)
782304 Milenkevich, Susanne
44.74 1:36.97 (52.23)
P18423 Faulkner, Wendy
46.30 1:38.52 (52.22)
795279 Borromei, Kathie
4438 1:39.18 (54.80)
781850 Blomeley, Jillian
50.45 1:44.89 (54.44)

Event 7 Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

P49687 Steenhart, Kyla
35.68 1:17.02 (41.34)

23

24

28

29

31

32

34

34

33

32

32

32

33

32

30

37

38

39

36

39

38

39

38

38

40

ZNC

IKD

ION

VPP

QRL
ZDU
QUQ
QTW
XNM
QSM
VIN
ICH
NCT
ICH

QHB

QBR
INC
QYP
XNM
QNS
QYP
INZ
WSH

NTN

ZRO

1:40.81

1:17.68

1:09.44

1:30.70

1:25.00

1:26.00

1:29.00

1:34.00

1:50.00

1:30.00

1:38.00

1:52.00

1:53.00

1:30.00

2:45.00

1:28.43

1:23.00

1:28.00

1:27.00

1:39.76

1:39.00

1:40.00

1:40.73

1:49.00

1:18.00

1:35.66

NS

1:16.96

1:28.90

1:22.34

1:23.24

1:24.90

1:30.03

1:32.76

1:33.29

1:41.08

1:44.03

1:46.27

1:46.83

1:58.22

1:21.70

1:23.77

1:26.77

1:27.51

1:33.74

1:36.97

1:38.52

1:39.18

1:44.89

1:17.02
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(Event 7 Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

2

3

4

Event 7 Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

2

3

Event 7 Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

2

3

10

11

Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

413493 James, Sarah
37.62 1:19.47 (41.85)
792865 Winks, Tahnee
4121 1:28.38 (47.17)
782757 Jeffreys, Natalie
43.04 1:35.00 (51.96)
795405 Lingard, Kym
46.17 1:37.23 (51.06)
P13682 Hailing, Liang
45.43 1:38.54 (53.11)
P47613 Eltham, Kylie
51.19 1:47.37 (56.18)
P44921 Howard, Danielle

P12391 Lardenois, Laetitia
43.08 1:31.22 (48.14)
795636 Osborne, Gabrielle
40.32 1:32.33 (52.01)
781127 Pond, Angela
42.19 1:35.56 (53.37)
670007 Wilson, Genelle
45.36 1:36.57 (51.21)
678971 Echols, Christina
46.90 1:37.21 (50.31)
794044 Butler, Elise

48.34 1:45.17 (56.83)
580683 Scutt, Jeneece
50.21 1:49.20 (58.99)
P11037 Miller, Alison
54.31 1:54.00 (59.69)
795091 Macaulay, Nola

788008 Scolaro, Christina
38.90 1:24.19 (45.29)
782561 Cuming, Sally
42.17 1:30.50 (48.33)
792514 Teece, Vanessa
43.27 1:30.96 (47.69)
P16717 Hu, Zhongyang
48.48 1:44.18 (55.70)
794351 Medhurst, Peta
50.51 1:47.08 (56.57)
P46642 Manning, Nancy
50.57 1:48.29 (57.72)
P10170 Quintin, Nicole
51.88 1:48.37 (56.49)

514723 McMurtrie, Wendy

51.28 1:49.80 (58.52)
793275 Potter, Lesley
51.70 1:51.28 (59.58)
P17533 Mosch, Leanne
53.61 1:52.94 (59.33)
792341 Michels, Kerry
53.99 1:54.78 (1:00.79)

43

41

44

43

41

43

44

47

49

45

48

48

48

48

47

49

50

50

50

50

53

50

53

51

52

50

51

VYR
QYP
NWY
QHB
ICH
ZMK

ZNS

ICN
TAC
QYP
QBR
NNS
QSM
QAC
ISB

QUQ

QUQ
VPP
QMM
ISS
QUQ
ZMK
ICN
NPM
NMT
XNM

NBT

1:19.95

1:30.00

1:34.07

1:34.81

1:21.00

1:45.55

1:23.00

1:30.19

1:33.00

1:25.20

1:39.00

1:40.00

1:40.00

1:42.38

2:00.00

1:27.18

1:23.00

1:32.00

1:32.00

1:50.00

1:50.00

1:52.17

1:44.16

1:48.00

1:44.24

2:00.00

1:58.00

1:19.47

1:28.38

1:35.00

1:37.23

1:38.54

1:47.37

NS

1:31.22

1:32.33

1:35.56

1:36.57

1:37.21

1:45.17

1:49.20

1:54.00

NS

1:24.19

1:30.50

1:30.96

1:44.18

1:47.08

1:48.29

1:48.37

1:49.80

1:51.28

1:52.94

1:54.78
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(Event 7 Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

12

13

14

786735
53.73
432032
55.99
219248
1:00.86
P17444

Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2

Crossland, Grace
1:57.00 (1:03.27)

Cochrane, Janet
1:58.96 (1:02.97)

Steffan, Lexie
2:09.02 (1:08.16)

Fletcher, Traci

Event 7 Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

412091
45.60
P9748
46.42
P7946
46.80
559222
47.10
413438
46.06
P13491
46.76
P46858
48.68
791017
48.93
407350
51.68
782726
54.78
791861
54.33
445163
56.38
790359
58.63
790255
58.90
790278
57.90
796462
1:14.04
P15161
796033

Atkinson, Deanne
1:37.30 (51.70)
Cartwright, Ruth
1:37.77 (51.35)
Crotty, Robyn
1:38.36 (51.56)
Duggan, Amanda
1:38.58 (51.48)
Gosper, Elizabeth
1:39.58 (53.52)
Chuanzhu, Zhou
1:39.70 (52.94)
Lockhart, Michelle
1:41.42 (52.74)
Svensson, Rita
1:43.75 (54.82)
Stonehouse, Michelle
1:46.65 (54.97)
Hodkinson, Linda
1:53.85 (59.07)
Flanders, Catherine
1:55.47 (1:01.14)
Walkerden, Lana
1:59.30 (1:02.92)
Campbell, Donna
2:00.28 (1:01.65)
Hogg, Linda
2:01.77 (1:02.87)
Richards, Robyn
2:07.78 (1:09.88)
Michie, Rosanne
2:39.36 (1:25.32)
Harvey, Jacqui
Cook, Mary

Event 7 Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

2

3

408735
41.11
699482
49.06
407048
50.24
783885
52.66

Whiteley, Jenny
1:26.04 (44.93)
Horton, Karina
1:42.57 (53.51)
Brennan, Kim
1:45.17 (54.93)
Malar, Helen
1:49.33 (56.67)

P13619 Neilson, Colleen

52.95

1:49.61 (56.66)

54

53

51

53

59

56

57

58

59

59

57

58

56

58

57

55

56

56

56

57

57
57

60

60

61

64

62

QAL
XNM
QSM

XNM

QNB
ISP
ZIA
TVA
VIN
ICH
ZRO
NPM
NBT
QHB
QSM
QCT
NTN
QNA
QNS
VIN

XNM
TAC

NRY
QAC
NPM
QNA

INZ

1:57.00

2:00.00

NT

2:12.00

1:35.00

1:34.44

1:35.00

1:34.44

1:38.00

1:40.56

1:40.00

1:45.00

1:42.00

1:55.00

2:06.00

2:15.00

2:00.00

1:55.50

2:00.00

3:00.00

2:15.00
2:30.00

1:28.00

1:43.00

1:40.00

1:48.00

1:55.00

1:57.00

1:58.96

2:09.02

NS

1:37.30

1:37.77

1:38.36

1:38.58

1:39.58

1:39.70

1:41.42

1:43.75

1:46.65

1:53.85

1:55.47

1:59.30

2:00.28

2:01.77

2:07.78

2:39.36

NS
NS

1:26.04

1:42.57

1:45.17

1:49.33

1:49.61
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Page 37
Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018
Results - Day 2
(Event 7 Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

6 P3396 Wakaumi Bechtel, 60 IPX 1:55.00 1:50.28 5
52.21 1:50.28 (58.07)

7 795117 Bradley, Gay 63 QCT 1:58.00 1:51.95 4
52.64 1:51.95 (59.31)

8 412137 Walker, Susan 60 QTW 1:51.00 1:53.99 3
5346  1:53.99 (1:00.53)

9 412976 Dawney, Kathy 60 XNM 1:58.00 1:57.98 2
52.89 1:57.98 (1:05.09)

10 780882 Delbridge, Beth 60 XNM 2:15.05 1:58.87 1
57.56  1:58.87 (1:01.31)

11 414405 Spencer-Gardner, Carol 64 VMV 2:00.00 1:59.03 1
5538 1:59.03 (1:03.65)

12 784535 Newman, Victoria 60 QCD 1:58.00 2:01.91 1
56.38 2:01.91 (1:05.53)

13 617423 Ellis, Kathryn 63 XNM 2:55.00 2:51.09 1

1:16.15 2:51.09 (1:34.94)
Event 7 Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 P12557 Thatcher, Annette 66 ISY 1:45.00 1:40.46 10
46.33 1:40.46 (54.13)

2 781852 Munday, Pam 67 NTN 1:45.00 1:44.71 9
49.77 1:44.71 (54.94)

3 793958 Ernst, Andree 67 QBR 1:59.99 1:54.35 8
54.28 1:54.35 (1:00.07)

4 783371 Q'Reilly, Lorraine 69 QSM 1:53.00 1:54.71 7
55.55 1:54.71 (59.16)

5 456034 White, Helen 68 NNS 1:57.00 2:02.66 6
55.45 2:02.66 (1:07.21)

6 410761 Carter, Terry 68 SAT 2:07.00 2:13.94 5
1:02.19 2:13.94 (1:11.75)

7 659773 Saunders, Fiona 66 XNM 2:36.52 2:14.23 4
1:02.71 2:14.23 (1:11.52)

8 412972 Davis, Julie 66 XNM 2:50.00 2:55.09 3
1:22.36 2:55.09 (1:32.73)

9 444296 Robinson, Trish 69 QBR 3:15.00 3:26.71 2
1:37.98 3:26.71 (1:48.73)

- 414115 Patterson, Joan 66 QMM 2:00.00 SCR
- P42226 Davies, Elizabeth 69 INZ 4:20.00 SCR
Event 7 Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 414614 Alderson, Marijke 71 VPP 1:47.95 1:50.85 10
52.19 1:50.85 (58.66)

2 790842 Salter, Lindy 74 QMM 1:54.00 1:58.47 9
56.05 1:58.47 (1:02.42)

3 787802 Rogers, Sandra 72 QMM 2:50.00 3:01.19 8
1:22.76 3:01.19 (1:38.43)

4 788940 Winter, Jill 71 SNO 3:24.23 3:01.77 7

1:24.46 3:01.77 (1:37.31)
Event 7 Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 787800 Wassenaar, Hanna 76 QTW 2:09.47 2:06.32 10
59.01 2:06.32 (1:07.31)

2 406914 Fittock, Margaret 77 QMM 2:25.00 2:13.77 9
1:03.53  2:13.77 (1:10.24)

3 P12155 Audie, Michele 77 ICN 2:27.43 2:44.13 8

1:17.48 2:44.13 (1:26.65)
--- P11924 Garioud, Michelle 77 INM 2:40.00 SCR
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Event 7 Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 412673 Hindman, Beres 84 QTW 2:50.00 2:54.44 10
1:24.33  2:54.44 (1:30.11)
2 785600 Jopling, Margaret 83 NPM 3:25.00 3:19.07 9

1:31.43 3:19.07 (1:47.64)
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Event 7 Men 18-24 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 P20884 Nugent, Timothy 20 XNM 1:11.23 1:33.29 10
40.98 1:33.29 (52.31)
Event 7 Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 792286 Schultz, Darius 26 VPP 1:16.58 1:17.14 10
35.87 1:17.14 (41.27)
2 P6855 Ulate Fallas, Josue 26 ICR 1:16.19 1:18.11 9
36.18 1:18.11 (41.93)
3 794754 Melrose, Andrew 29 QAC 1:28.30 1:26.99 8
40.85 1:26.99 (46.14)
4 P12293 Lan, Yang 28 ZNC 2:00.00 1:45.39 7
46.42 1:45.39 (58.97)
- 790964 Southam, Noah 26 QMM 1:20.57 SCR
Event 7 Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 790350 Haggag, Sherif 31 VBC 1:30.00 1:32.38 10
42.13 1:32.38 (50.25)
2 P7033 Smith, Aniel 32 ZEB 1:59.00 1:49.77 9
51.68 1:49.77 (58.09)
— 796596 Ryan, Daniel 34 QUQ 1:15.00 SCR
--- 783688 Pirie, Nicholas 33 QSM 1:30.00 SCR
-—- P49884 Bhullar, Harpreet Singh 32 IIN 1:20.50 SCR
-—- P23113 Tokas, Jitender 32 IBG 1:50.00 SCR
Event 7 Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 785282 Flouch, Casey 37 QRC 1:10.00 1:10.20 10
33.32 1:10.20 (36.88)
2 795607 Bawden, Richmond 35 WWF 1:15.00 1:16.48 9
34.17 1:16.48 (42.31)
3 786955 Lewis, Ace 38 SMR 1:16.00 1:19.10 8
35.82 1:19.10 (43.28)
4 P15531 Long, Zhi Sheng 39 ICH 1:22.00 1:25.39 7
38.89 1:25.39 (46.50)
5 794594 Hayman, Brett 39 NWL 1:30.50 1:26.39 6
40.61 1:26.39 (45.78)
6 P47861 Smith, Michael 38 XNM 1:36.25 1:36.79 5
44.78 1:36.79 (52.01)
7 P21528 Lin, Hong 39 ISS 1:38.00 1:43.93 4
47.43 1:43.93 (56.50)
8 795599 Woods, Matthew 38 QAL 1:40.00 1:46.82 3
49.42 1:46.82 (57.40)
Event 7 Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 794051 Cleland, Aaron 44 NBT 1:12.50 1:12.49 10
34.33 1:12.49 (38.16)
2 794585 Homan, Ricky 42 TDP 1:17.00 1:16.48 9
35.12 1:16.48 (41.36)
3 789943 Fogarty, Shane 43 QBR 1:25.00 1:29.23 8
41.47 1:29.23 (47.76)
4 P17253 Fouilleul, Christophe 42 ICN 1:48.76 1:38.14 7
46.22 1:38.14 (51.92)
5 783691 Mead, Nathan 41 QRB 1:45.00 1:47.79 6
4771 1:47.79 (1:00.08)
6 795862 Dwyer, Pete 41 QSC 2:20.00 2:06.01 5
1:00.53 2:06.01 (1:05.48)
- 414146 McCabe, Dermuid 44 QAL 2:00.00 NS

--- P23176 McMahon, Bradley 41 XNM 1:20.00 NS
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(Event 7 Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

- P21618 Chavada, Heerabhai 40 IIN 1:53.10
- 782071 Bidner, Paul 44 QSM 1:30.89
- 793434 Mackay, Stuart 43 NPN 1:18.00
Event 7 Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 P9790 Hirzel, Stephen 45 ION 1:14.00
35.18 1:14.76 (39.58)
2 787004 Wright, Jamie 46 QUQ 1:14.00
34.70 1:15.10 (40.40)
3 P13757 Lockhart, Mason 48 INZ 1:23.56
37.84 1:21.38 (43.54)
4 P16964 Hurst, Adrian 46 INZ 1:22.00
40.46 1:23.79 (43.33)
5 796416 Curtis, Brian 47 NTN 1:35.00
40.11 1:24.56 (44.45)
6 795420 Chinner, Ryan 45 QBR 1:29.47
39.21 1:25.35 (46.14)
7 796446 Da Silva Figueredo, Carlos 49 QGC 1:25.00
38.89 1:25.57 (46.68)
8 783602 Linoh, Suwito 49 VPP 1:27.00
40.07 1:25.58 (45.51)
9 408367 Hay, Scott 49 NBT 1:27.00
42.08 1:27.86 (45.78)
10 412064 Mortimore, Rohan 49 QUQ 1:24.50
40.11 1:28.39 (48.28)
11 793387 Lee, Michael 45 QAL 1:50.73
50.70 1:48.84 (58.14)
Event 7 Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 781027 Magnusson, Craig 53 NHS 1:20.00
36.44 1:18.48 (42.04)
2 P43727 Kordonski, Janusz 53 ZNS 1:22.00
39.39 1:21.95 (42.56)
3 413436 Davidson, Brett 51 VPP 1:24.85
40.56 1:23.10 (42.54)
4 564990 Wensing, Staffan 53 NSP 1:22.00
40.42 1:23.19 (42.77)
5 P17523 Zhou, Ziwen 52 1SS 1:20.11
37.64 1:23.94 (46.30)
6 793540 Sable, Nathan 51 VPP 1:26.37
40.50 1:27.70 (47.20)
7 P41813 Jongens, Richard 50 ZDU 1:45.20
45.78 1:36.71 (50.93)
8 789601 McCormack, Simon 52 SAT 1:34.00
46.19 1:38.23 (52.04)
9 787920 Martin, Studley 54 QNA 1:51.00
51.38 1:47.51 (56.13)
- 787623 Belmar, Roger 53 QMM 1:30.00
-—- 795407 O'Brien, Stephen 51 QMM 1:45.00
Event 7 Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 1892 Lockhart, Richard 55 ZRO 1:14.91
35.51 1:16.63 (41.12)
2 P50054 Takahira, Ken 55 1P 1:19.50

37.58 1:20.82 (43.24)

NS
NS
SCR

1:14.76

1:15.10

1:21.38

1:23.79

1:24.56

1:25.35

1:25.57

1:25.58

1:27.86

1:28.39

1:48.84

1:18.48

1:21.95

1:23.10

1:23.19

1:23.94

1:27.70

1:36.71

1:38.23

1:47.51

NS
SCR

1:16.63

1:20.82
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(Event 7 Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

3 408140 Brown, Stephen 55 NBT 1:25.00 1:22.38 8
38.33 1:22.38 (44.05)
4 P17615 Jinfu, Lin 59 ICH 1:28.12 1:28.54 7
42.47 1:28.54 (46.07)
5 790409 Southam, Gordon 56 QMM 1:30.00 1:34.00 6
44.66 1:34.00 (49.34)
6 P17541 Liu, Shi 56 ISS 1:30.00 1:35.47 5
4435 1:35.47 (51.12)
7 P13038 Simpson, Russell 56 1AM 1:35.04 1:39.40 4
46.23 1:39.40 (53.17)
8 794326 Manolitsas, Tom 55 VIN 1:35.59 1:57.78 3
53.31 1:57.78 (1:04.47)
— 412135 Mackay, David 58 QMM 1:30.00 NS
— 787756 Green, Trevor 59 QRB 1:40.00 SCR
- 783506 Toogood, Geoffrey 59 VPP 1:35.00 SCR
Event 7 Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 P12819 Prescott, Steven 64 ZDU 1:24.78 1:27.30 10
40.19 1:27.30 (47.11)
2 P7216 Quintin, Marc 60 ICN 1:33.75 1:31.27 9
43.85 1:31.27 (47.42)
3 795619 Duell, Peter 60 QSM 1:29.50 1:32.48 8
43.98 1:32.48 (48.50)
4 414302 Daly, Michael 64 VPP 1:30.25 1:33.06 7
4435 1:33.06 (48.71)
5 P4319 Bawn, John Douglas 60 ICA 1:30.10 1:33.21 6
44 .43 1:33.21 (48.78)
6 783883 Baker, Anthony 62 QBN 1:33.00 1:34.35 5
43.08 1:34.35 (51.27)
7 408667 Horadam, Anthony 61 NBT 1:45.00 1:47.04 4
50.06 1:47.04 (56.98)
8 P17070 Tang, Jianhua 62 ISS 1:30.00 1:50.44 3
50.96 1:50.44 (59.48)
9 P43737 Clarke, Stephen 64 ZDU 1:54.00 1:57.19 2
54.90 1:57.19 (1:02.29)
10 412136 Scotney, Lionel 64 QTW 2:16.88 2:07.69 1
1:00.29 2:07.69 (1:07.40)
- 412184 Robinson, Clive 64 QGC 1:29.00 NS
— 787714 Tucker, Ian 63 QNA 1:50.00 SCR
Event 7 Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 441853 Carlisle, Alan 65 QMM 1:25.00 1:23.62 10
40.35 1:23.62 (43.27)
2 792693 Mortlock, Gregory 68 NPM 1:52.00 1:45.37 9
50.17 1:45.37 (55.20)
3 P22160 Lu, Zhendong 66 ISS 1:42.00 1:50.69 8
51.13 1:50.69 (59.56)
4 P40450 Redford, Robert 66 ZNS 1:48.00 1:54.99 7

52.34 1:54.99 (1:02.65)
Event 7 Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 206823 Clarke, Rod 72 VDC 1:45.00 1:40.16 10
46.01 1:40.16 (54.15)
2 414412 Skinner, Trevor 70 VMV 1:45.00 1:51.92 9

54.88 1:51.92 (57.04)
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(Event 7 Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

3 P22440 Murphy, David
53.32 1:59.86 (1:06.54)

—— 786989 Barton, Rodney
Event 7 Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 667694 Klein, Helmut
1:06.47 2:20.18 (1:13.71)
2 P44018 Fothergill, Brian
1:08.76 2:23.28 (1:14.52)
3 P44767 Araud, Christian
1:11.75  2:28.98 (1:17.23)
4 412563 Smith, Greg

- 786736 Green, George
— 792739 King, John

Event 7 Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 795572 Cameron, Alan
1:11.14 2:26.77 (1:15.63)

Event 7 Men 85-89 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 414666 Galvin, Patrick
52.57 1:56.93 (1:04.36)
2 409308 Walker, Bill

1:4830  3:50.67 (2:02.37)

Event 7 Men 90-94 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 P21859 Robertson, Don
2:10.14 4:56.45 (2:46.31)

71

73

77
78
78
75

75
76

81

&5

&9

93

INZ

ISP

NCM
XNM
INM
QSC

QBB
QRB

NSR

VMV

NNC

XNM

1:45.00

1:48.55

2:15.00
2:20.00
2:35.00
3:20.00

2:00.00
2:25.00

2:45.00

1:50.00

4:15.00

7:00.00

1:59.86

NS

2:20.18
2:23.28
2:28.98
3:29.71

NS
SCR

2:26.77

1:56.93

3:50.67

4:56.45
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Event 8 Mixed 72-99 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

1 Inclusive Sports Training A 2:40.00 2:41.91 20
1) Biesse Fitton, India W19 2) Ascui, Andre M23 3) Walker, Alice W32 4) Manolitsas, Carlo M20
43.17 1:28.54 (45.37) 2:06.24 (37.70) 2:41.91 (35.67)
Event 8 Mixed 120-159 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 University of Queensland A 2:03.00 2:01.61 20
1) Turner, Whitney W30 2) Wright, Jamie M46 3) Cooper, Michael M25 4) Saxby, Caroline W35
33.74 1:06.31 (32.57) 1:33.64 (27.33) 2:01.61 (27.97)
2 Unattached C NT 2:02.53 18
1) Fletcher, Kylie W47 2) Flouch, Casey M37 3) Hanson, Simone W42 4) Cascajares, Juan M31
33.85 1:04.72 (30.87) 1:35.78 (31.06) 2:02.53 (26.75)
3 Unattached B NT 2:12.19 16
1) Lardenois, Thierry MS51 2) Temaui, Tehei M42 3) Robin, Charlotte W33 4) Delouf, Cecile W32
33.36 1:08.62 (35.26) 1:40.60 (31.98) 2:12.19 (31.59)
4 Unattached D NT 2:12.48 14
1) King, Fiona W48 2) Colorado Sanchez, Raul M26 3) Alexander, James M33 4) Winks, Tahnee W41
36.63 1:11.98 (35.35) 1:42.29 (30.31) 2:12.48 (30.19)
5 Unattached A NT 2:12.72 12
1) Huet, Cyril M47 2) Williams, Adeline W28 3) Manina, Tehei W38 4) Hirzel, Stephen M45
37.17 1:12.28 (35.11) 1:45.35 (33.07) 2:12.72 (27.37)
6 Powerpoints A NT 2:13.19 10
1) Schultz, Darius M26 2) Humphrey, Jacinta W29 3) Fanning, Nigel M43 4) Fraser-Smith, Catherine W41
31.10 1:12.14 (41.04) 1:40.56 (28.42) 2:13.19 (32.63)
7 Blacktown City Masters A NT 2:18.03 8
1) Wong, Emily W28 2) Cleland, Aaron M44 3) Forrester, Kurt M29 4) Shepherd, Kasey W36
39.88 1:13.58 (33.70) 1:44.44 (30.86) 2:18.03 (33.59)
8 University of Queensland B 2:21.00 2:21.36 6
1) Hickman, Mark M53 2) Maxwell, Emma W35 3) Andrews, Lochlann M21 4) Cox, Kylie W43
34.35 1:16.44 (42.09) 1:47.53 (31.09) 2:21.36 (33.83)
Event 8 Mixed 160-199 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Unattached C NT 2:10.94 20
1) Ingwersen, Sybilla W36 2) Belmar, Roger M53 3) Ingwersen, Luke M40 4) Rayward, Cathryn W40
33.36 1:12.36 (39.00) 1:42.29 (29.93) 2:10.94 (28.65)
2 Unattached D NT 2:16.83 18
1) Haggag, Sherif M31 2) Homan, Ricky M42 3) Wells, Megan W33 4) Duggan, Amanda W58
35.29 1:09.70 (34.41) 1:42.54 (32.84) 2:16.83 (34.29)
3 Unattached E NT 2:19.29 16
1) Osborne, Hamish M50 2) Laughton, Steph W32 3) Price, Katie W46 4) McCane, Brendan M48
36.06 1:13.86 (37.80) 1:49.99 (36.13) 2:19.29 (29.30)
4 Unattached H NT 2:24.48 14
1) Morey, Adrian M56 2) Milenkevich, Susanne W38 3) Fogarty, Shane M43 4) Pond, Angela W45
38.08 1:21.20 (43.12) 1:52.23 (31.03) 2:24.48 (32.25)
5 Blacktown City Masters A NT 2:27.12 12
1) Brown, Stephen M55 2) Hay, Scott M49 3) Gorham, Connie W25 4) Blamires, Megan W49
34.61 1:13.42 (38.81) 1:52.42 (39.00) 2:27.12 (34.70)
6 Unattached G NT 2:34.81 10
1) Lippiatt, Jake M26 2) Simpson, Russell M56 3) Miller, Alison W47 4) Greenwood, Jane W49
34.89 1:18.50 (43.61) 1:58.80 (40.30) 2:34.81 (36.01)
7 University of Queensland A 2:29.00 2:36.83 8
1) Lo, Glenn M21 2) Mortimore, Rohan M49 3) Medhurst, Peta W53 4) Hollis, Suzanne W64
38.19 1:16.70 (38.51) 1:59.79 (43.09) 2:36.83 (37.04)
8 Unattached B NT 2:37.54 6
1) Lardenois, Laetitia W47 2) Fouilleul, Christophe M42 3) Garioud, Emmanuelle M45 4) Garioud, Nicolas M46

44.36 1:26.72 (42.36) 2:06.16 (39.44) 2:37.54 (31.38)
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Results - Day 2

(Event 8§ Mixed 160-199 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

9

10

11

Unattached A
2) Jinfu, Lin M59
1:28.93 (39.82) 2:03.80 (34.87)
Aqualicious Masters A
2) Lee, Michael M45
1:39.92 (48.42) 2:13.38 (33.46)
Unattached F
1) Chavada, Heerabhai M40 2) Dawney, Kathy W60
49.17 1:41.09 (51.92) 2:16.96 (35.87)

1) Xue, Limin W56
49.11

1) Baker, Gina W53
51.50

Event 8 Mixed 200-239 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

University of Queensland A
1) Banks, Martin M50 2) Scolaro, Christina W50
31.97 1:09.79 (37.82) 1:38.72 (28.93)
Unattached A
2) Whiteley, Jenny W60
1:15.09 (38.92) 1:46.69 (31.60)
Seaside Pirates A
1) Tompkins, Sue W55 2) Wensing, Staffan M53
40.50 1:15.30 (34.80) 1:51.49 (36.19)
Miami Masters A
1) Lambert, Alex M45 2) Teece, Vanessa W50
33.17 1:14.72 (41.55) 1:52.02 (37.30)
Unattached C
1) Lockhart, Mason M48 2) Steenhart, Kyla W40
37.39 1:12.24 (34.85) 1:46.25 (34.01)
North Sydney Masters A
1) Morimoto, Juliano M27 2) Watson, Vicky W52
34.26 1:17.37 (43.11) 1:49.51 (32.14)
Brisbane Southside A
1) Marcello, Traudi W63 2) Duell, Peter M60
46.28 1:26.69 (40.41) 2:00.09 (33.40)
Unattached E
1) Aikman, Stuart M56 2) Eltham, Kylie W43
4423 1:32.44 (48.21) 2:04.10 (31.66)
Unattached B
1) Hailing, Liang W41 2) Liu, Shi M56
45.29 1:26.91 (41.62) 2:13.45 (46.54)
Coffs Harbour Masters A
1) Jeff, Rosemary W75 2) Goddard, Richard M27
1:01.60 1:40.26 (38.66) 2:12.28 (32.02)
Unattached D
1) Phillips, Narelle W71 2) Newman, Victoria W60
51.67 1:44.84 (53.17) 2:18.51 (33.67)
Blacktown City Masters A
1) Morrissey, Stephen M67 2) Stonehouse, Michelle W56
45.13 1:34.36 (49.23) 2:16.89 (42.53)
Inclusive Sports Training B
1) Biesse, Amber W50 2) Manolitsas, Tom M55
1:00.61 1:52.70 (52.09) 2:38.76 (46.06)
Noosa Masters A
1) Shields, Jacky W64 2) Hogg, Linda W56
1:02.87 1:55.88 (53.01) 2:45.70 (49.82)
Inclusive Sports Training A
2) Ascui, Gonzalo M57
1:52.82 (46.92) 2:26.58 (33.76)

1) Green, Brett M59
36.17

1) Hicks, Josita W55
1:05.90

NT
3) Long, Zhi Sheng M39
2:37.64 (33.84)

NT
3) Claro, Fernando M38
2:50.25 (36.87)

NT
3) Marks, Colin M31
2:58.30 (41.34)

2:08.00
3) Woods, Brett M56
2:10.38 (31.66)
NT
3) Fitz-Walter, Mark M63
2:16.85 (30.16)
2.00
3) Roche, Heidi W46
2:18.61 (27.12)
NT
3) Southam, Colette W53
2:20.18 (28.16)
NT
3) Lockhart, Richard M55
2:21.03 (34.78)
2:20.00
3) de Vries, John M60
2:30.85 (41.34)
2:36.00
3) Collins, Stuart M46
2:37.40 (37.31)
NT
3) Grant, Vaughan M53
2:38.81 (34.71)
NT
3) Zheng, Kexin W63
2:43.50 (30.05)
NT
3) Edwards, Paul M51
2:51.15 (38.87)
NT
3) Pirie, Nicholas M33
2:52.16 (33.65)
NT
3) Dixon, Christopher M58
2:55.51 (38.62)
3:11.00
3) Gosper, Elizabeth W59
3:14.89 (36.13)
NT
3) Stanley, Clinton M42
3:22.62 (36.92)
3:11.00
3) Talbot, Archer M46
3:24.56 (57.98)
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2:37.64 4
4) Feng, Yuxi W32

2:50.25 2
4) Crossland, Grace W54

2:58.30 2
4) Vos, Lizelle W48

2:10.38 20
4) Burton, Leanne W44

2:16.85 18
4) Duckmanton, Tina W51

2:18.61 16
4) Paton, Darren M50

2:20.18 14
4) Hurley, Darryl M62

2:21.03 12
4) Lockhart, Michelle W57

2:30.85 10
4) White, Helen W68

2:37.40 8
4) Kingma, Wendy W57

2:38.81 6
4) Duffell, Susan W49

2:43.50 4
4) Zhou, Ziwen M52

2:51.15 2
4) Da Costa, Leanne W58

2:52.16 2
4) Newman, Neil M62

2:55.51 2
4) Gordon, Felicity W44

3:14.89 2
4) O'Connell, Michael M52

3:22.62 2
4) Martin, Studley M54

3:24.56 2
4) Michie, Rosanne W57
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Event 8 Mixed 240-279 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Miami Masters A
1) Van der Vlugt, Graeme M50  2) Carlisle, Alan M65
34.62 1:12.23 (37.61) 1:57.67 (45.44)
2 Unattached E
1) Pollard, Sue W75 2) Kordonski, Janusz M53
2:01.71 1:27.76 () 2:38.61 (1:10.85)
3 Powerpoints A
1) McDonald, Ingrid W61 2) Alderson, Marijke W71

47.15 1:37.00 (49.85) 2:06.86 (29.86)
4 Unattached D
1) Bradley, Gay W63 2) Taylor, Don M68
46.10 1:28.55 (42.45) 2:13.69 (45.14)

5 Unattached B
1) Jackson, Neil M72 2) Barton, Rodney M73

51.36 1:36.10 (44.74) 2:15.46 (39.36)
6 Unattached C
1) Quintin, Nicole W53 2) Quintin, Marc M60
43.64 1:23.74 (40.10) 2:01.44 (37.70)
7 Noosa Masters A
1) Benny, Dyanna W67 2) Malar, Helen W64
55.89 1:45.18 (49.29) 2:22.66 (37.48)
8 Unattached A
1) Duncalfe, Peter M63 2) Duncalfe, Angela W54
43.36 1:38.69 (55.33) 2:17.92 (39.23)
Event 8 Mixed 280-319 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Unattached A
1) Simmons, Dorothy W76 2) Wassenaar, Hanna W76

53.60 1:48.90 (55.30) 2:26.96 (38.06)
2 Miami Masters A
1) Salter, David M76 2) Rogers, Sandra W72

1:01.58  2:23.15 (1:21.57) 2:58.29 (35.14)
Event 8 Mixed 320-359 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Unattached A
1) Johnson, China M90 2) Salter, Lindy W74

1:01.66 1:57.17 (55.51) 2:37.44 (40.27)

NT
3) Morley, Helen W60
2:35.65 (37.98)

NT
3) Clement, Nicola W52

2:37.00

3) Davidson, Brett M51
2:41.51 (34.65)

NT
3) Walkerden, Lana W55
2:44.84 (31.15)

NT
3) Cartwright, Ruth W56
2:51.53 (36.07)

NT
3) Tempelgof, Eric M61
2:57.29 (55.85)

NT
3) Bott, Greg M62
2:58.42 (35.76)

NT
3) Duncalfe, Lawrence M64
3:09.79 (51.87)

NT
3) Green, Trevor M59
3:08.66 (41.70)

NT
3) Horton, Hobe M61
3:42.77 (44.48)

NT
3) Tyrell, Philip M66
3:49.98 (1:12.54)
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2:35.65 20
4) Patterson, Joan W66
2:38.61 18
4) Redford, Robert M66
2:41.51 16

4) Armstrong, Trevor M70
2:44.84 14
4) Little, Gerald M61
2:51.53 12
4) Barton, Karen W58
2:57.29 10
4) Audie, Michele W77
2:58.42 8
4) Tucker, Ian M63
3:09.79 6
4) Duncalfe, Sandra W64
3:08.66 20

4) Fitzgerald, Peter M69

3:42.77 18
4) Fittock, Margaret W77

3:49.98 20
4) Beulke, Marion W91



Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Results - Day 2

Event 9 Women 18-24 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 P17728 Meng, Xiangyi 23 ISS
38.34 1:22.11 (43.77) 2:06.65 (44.54)
3:38.81 (46.40) 4:25.17 (46.36) 5:11.45 (46.28)

Event 9 Women 25-29 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 786288 Bartley, Emma 29 NNC
41.59 1:28.38 (46.79) 2:16.42 (48.04)

3:53.04 (47.68) 4:41.30 (48.26) 5:29.02 (47.72)
- 792725 O'Neill, Imogen 29 NCL
Event 9 Women 30-34 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 P23937 Copp, Kira 31 XNM
40.15 1:24.55 (44.40) 2:08.63 (44.08)
3:37.48 (44.27) 4:22.34 (44.86) 5:07.12 (44.78)
2 P21286 Delouf, Cecile 32 ICN
43.43 1:30.12 (46.69) 2:16.77 (46.65)
3:49.15 (45.80) 4:35.07 (45.92) 5:20.26 (45.19)
3 793364 Haddad, Suzie 33 NCT
52.98 1:48.98 (56.00) 2:45.44 (56.46)
4:41.32 (57.42) 5:39.51 (58.19) 6:36.85 (57.34)
- 796137 Huebner, Kelsey 30 QMM
Event 9 Women 35-39 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 408151 Shepherd, Kasey 36 NBT

44.55 1:32.95 (48.40) 2:19.92 (46.97)
3:53.96 (46.84) 4:41.92 (47.96) 5:28.24 (46.32)

Event 9 Women 40-44 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 P7348 Titheridge, Kirsten 41 ZJA
40.48 1:24.48 (44.00) 2:09.22 (44.74)

3:39.45 (45.37) 4:24.27 (44.82) 5:08.94 (44.67)

2 787640 Solomon, Jane 43 XNM
41.07 1:24.46 (43.39) 2:09.34 (44.88)
3:40.19 (45.20) 4:26.14 (45.95) 5:11.71 (45.57)

3 782008 Burton, Leanne 44 QUQ
42.33 1:27.33 (45.00) 2:13.16 (45.83)
3:46.69 (46.54) 4:33.84 (47.15) 5:19.86 (46.02)

4 793909 Lane, Kylie 41 NTN
50.63 1:43.97 (53.34) 2:39.22 (55.25)

4:31.74 (56.10) 5:29.47 (57.73)
— 789157 Rayward, Cathryn

Event 9 Women 45-49 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 791070 King, Fiona 48 QYP
1:25.32 () 2:10.90 (45.58)
3:42.47 (45.80) 4:29.21 (46.74) 5:58.09 (1:28.88)
2 678971 Echols, Christina 48 NNS
41.77 1:29.17 (47.40) 2:17.13 (47.96)

6:26.16 (56.69)
40 QMM

3:54.78 (47.71) 4:42.87 (48.09) 5:30.58 (47.71)

3 789803 Roche, Heidi 46 NSP
45.77 1:35.53 (49.76) 2:26.71 (51.18)
4:10.05 (51.38) 5:01.29 (51.24) 5:51.39 (50.10)

4 446606 Blamires, Megan 49 NBT
49.92 1:45.99 (56.07) 2:42.17 (56.18)

4:36.40 (56.48) 5:33.62 (57.22) 6:27.82 (54.20)
P11037 Miller, Alison 47 ISB

6:45.00
2:52.41 (45.76)
5:54.06 (42.61)

6:00.00
3:05.36 (48.94)
6:15.59 (46.57)

6:30.00

5:00.00
2:53.21 (44.58)
5:51.72 (44.60)

6:00.00
3:03.35 (46.58)
6:04.25 (43.99)

8:10.00
3:43.90 (58.46)

7:37.94 (1:01.09)

7:49.75

6:08.00
3:07.12 (47.20)
6:13.30 (45.06)

5:55.00
2:54.08 (44.86)
5:52.66 (43.72)
6:30.00
2:54.99 (45.65)
5:56.13 (44.42)
6:45.00
3:00.15 (46.99)
6:05.24 (45.38)
7:00.00
3:35.64 (56.42)
7:22.04 (55.88)
NT

6:05.00
2:56.67 (45.77)

6:40.00
3:07.07 (49.94)
6:17.30 (46.72)
7:15.00
3:18.67 (51.96)
6:40.82 (49.43)
8:00.00
3:39.92 (57.75)
7:21.48 (53.66)
10:00.00

5:54.06

6:15.59

NS

5:51.72

6:04.25

7:37.94

SCR

6:13.30

5:52.66

5:56.13

6:05.24

7:22.04

NS

5:58.09

6:17.30

6:40.82

7:21.48

NS
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Results - Day 2

Event 9 Women 50-54 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1

787547

40.45

3:38.62 (44.75)
789255

54.73

4:59.27 (1:00.80)
432032

1:01.95

5:24.95 (1:04.80)
219248

1:04.22

6:15.99 (1:14.61)
789774

7:58.72

565511

Scott, Michelle
1:24.59 (44.14)
4:23.48 (44.86)

Southam, Colette

1:55.64 (1:00.91)
6:02.04 (1:02.77)
Cochrane, Janet
2:08.29 (1:06.34)
6:31.29 (1:06.34)
Steffan, Lexie
2:22.27 (1:18.05)
7:42.98 (1:26.99)
Burgess, Helen
3:03.93 ()
9:45.69 ()
Henderson, Anne

51 QLT
2:09.04 (44.45)
5:08.11 (44.63)

53 QMM

2:56.27 (1:00.63)
7:03.54 (1:01.50)

53 XNM

3:14.11 (1:05.82)
7:35.69 (1:04.40)
51 QSM
3:41.21 (1:18.94)
9:09.14 (1:26.16)
51 QNS

11:30.65 (8:26.72)
13:12.58 (3:26.89)

50 TAC

Event 9 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1

P7944

41.60

3:45.79 (46.37)
792027

45.08

4:01.16 (48.59)
P18110

46.26

4:04.94 (49.32)
786988

44.72

4:13.66 (52.59)
782726

55.87

5:01.60 (1:02.10)
406820

57.96

5:10.84 (1:03.71)
409293

1:14.17

6:56.97 (1:26.39)
P22800

54.21

5:16.24 ()
790359

1:03.99

5:33.18 (1:07.02)
412091
791166

Jones, Melanie
1:26.15 (44.55)
4:33.09 (47.30)

Tompkins, Sue
1:33.76 (48.68)
4:50.46 (49.30)

Xue, Limin
1:35.76 (49.50)
4:55.06 (50.12)

Barton, Karen
1:36.28 (51.56)
5:06.59 (52.93)

Hodkinson, Linda
1:55.68 (59.81)

6:04.55 (1:02.95)

Cass, Leisa

1:59.91 (1:01.95)
6:16.69 (1:05.85)
Gorham, Vickey
2:38.78 (1:24.61)
8:25.19 (1:28.22)
Murphy, Julie
1:57.98 (1:03.77)

Campbell, Donna
2:11.59 (1:07.60)
6:40.38 (1:07.20)

Atkinson, Deanne

Da Costa, Leanne

55 ZJA
2:12.14 (45.99)
5:19.65 (46.56)

55 NSP
2:22.88 (49.12)
5:40.51 (50.05)
56 ISS
2:25.28 (49.52)
5:45.23 (50.17)
58 ISP
2:28.06 (51.78)
5:58.75 (52.16)
58 QHB
2:57.96 (1:02.28)
7:05.04 (1:00.49)
57 NIN
3:02.58 (1:02.67)
7:20.65 (1:03.96)
58 NBT
4:03.06 (1:24.28)

59 INZ
3:03.32 (1:05.34)
7:25.38 ()

56 NTN
3:17.82 (1:06.23)
7:47.16 (1:06.78)

59 QNB

58 NCH

Event 9 Women 60-64 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1

P44885
48.36
4:40.01 (57.63)

411323 Beard, Julie-Anne

53.45

Price, Helen
1:45.48 (57.12)
5:40.43 (1:00.42)

1:53.82 (1:00.37)
6:03.58 ()

61 INZ
2:42.79 (57.31)
6:39.74 (59.31)

60 XNM

2:56.01 (1:02.19)
7:03.74 (1:00.16)

6:15.00

2:53.87 (44.83)

5:50.99 (42.88)
7:50.00

3:58.47 (1:02.20)

8:04.52 (1:00.98)
9:00.00

4:20.15 (1:06.04)

8:39.19 (1:03.50)
NT

5:01.38 (1:20.17)

10:27.08 (1:17.94)

13:10.00
6:20.97 ()

7:00.00

6:00.00

2:59.42 (47.28)

6:05.68 (46.03)
6:30.00

3:12.57 (49.69)

6:28.33 (47.82)
6:30.00

3:15.62 (50.34)

6:33.40 (48.17)
6:50.02

3:21.07 (53.01)

6:50.10 (51.35)
8:00.00

3:59.50 (1:01.54)

8:04.14 (59.10)
8:05.45

4:07.13 (1:04.55)

8:22.97 (1:02.32)
12:10.00

5:30.58 (1:27.52)

9:00.00
6:21.86 (3:18.54)
8:26.29 (1:00.91)
9:10.00
4:26.16 (1:08.34)
8:50.29 (1:03.13)
6:45.00
8:55.00

7:45.00
3:42.38 (59.59)
7:39.19 (59.45)
8:45.00
3:58.24 (1:02.23)
8:01.69 (57.95)

5:50.99

8:04.52

8:39.19

10:27.08

13:12.58

SCR

6:05.68

6:28.33

6:33.40

6:50.10

8:04.14

8:22.97

8:25.19

8:26.29

8:50.29

NS
SCR

7:39.19

8:01.69
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Pan Pacific Masters Games 2018 - 7/11/2018 to 10/11/2018

Results - Day 2
(Event 9 Women 60-64 400 LC Meter Backstroke)

3 786172 McDonald, Ingrid

57.04  1:59.70 (1:02.66)

5:08.56 (1:03.34)  6:11.56 (1:03.00)

4 751267 Shields, Jacky
1:04.06 2:20.24 (1:16.18)
6:04.88 (1:12.87)  7:19.79 (1:14.91)

61 VPP NT
3:01.63 (1:01.93)  4:05.22 (1:03.59)
7:13.27 (1:01.71)  8:15.76 (1:02.49)

64 QNA 10:20.00
3:34.69 (1:14.45)  4:52.01 (1:17.32)
8:32.42 (1:12.63)  9:46.61 (1:14.19)

--- 782308 Kenny, Linda 61 QMM 7:20.00
Event 9 Women 65-69 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 793958 Ernst, Andree 67 QBR 8:28.75

58.03 1:59.36 (1:01.33)
5:02.44 (1:01.22) 6:05.54 (1:03.10)
2 410761 Carter, Terry
57.07 1:59.44 (1:02.37)
5:12.67 (1:04.61)
3 410980 Davenport, Alison
1:14.34 2:31.25 (1:16.91)

3:01.60 (1:02.24)
7:05.39 (59.85)
68 SAT
3:02.81 (1:03.37)
7:21.37 ()
65 QGS
3:48.60 (1:17.35)

4:01.22 (59.62)

8:06.42 (1:01.03)
7:47.81

4:08.06 (1:05.25)

8:24.43 (1:03.06)
10:10.04

5:06.56 (1:17.96)

6:24.55 (1:17.99)  7:42.76 (1:18.21)
4 409168 Rubin, Helen
1:14.54  2:35.31(1:20.77)
6:34.41 (1:20.55) 7:56.66 (1:22.25)
5 444296 Robinson, Trish 69 QBR 12:35.00
1:42.73 33434 (1:51.61)  5:21.13 (1:46.79)  7:14.28 (1:53.15)
9:05.80 (1:51.52)  10:59.78 (1:53.98)  12:49.14 (1:49.36)  14:32.99 (1:43.85)

Event 9 Women 70-74 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 1189 Gunthorp, Julie
49.48 1:44.10 (54.62)
4:28.71 (54.49) 5:23.21 (54.50)
2 412608 Phillips, Narelle
56.38 2:00.49 (1:04.11)
5:14.23 (1:04.52) 6:18.01 (1:03.78)

8:59.95 (1:17.19)  10:12.60 (1:12.65)
66 NRY 11:15.00

3:53.74 (1:18.43)  5:13.86 (1:20.12)

9:16.44 (1:19.78)  10:38.91 (1:22.47)

71 ZNS
2:38.63 (54.53)
6:16.19 (52.98)
71 QCD
3:05.40 (1:04.91)
7:20.93 (1:02.92)

6:40.00
3:34.22 (55.59)
7:07.07 (50.88)
8:30.00
4:09.71 (1:04.31)
8:20.16 (59.23)

- 412244 Lutvey, Rosalie 74 QRB 6:00.00
--- 787802 Rogers, Sandra 72 QMM 10:05.00
Event 9 Women 75-79 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 6172 Pollard, Sue 75 ZNS 8:40.00
1:00.60 3:06.54 ()  4:10.26 (1:03.72)
5:13.96 (1:03.70) 6:17.15 (1:03.19) 7:18.63 (1:01.48) 8:19.54 (1:00.91)

2 411972 Reddiex, Marsha
55.57  2:00.97 (1:05.40)
5:14.15 (1:03.56)  6:18.62 (1:04.47)

3 413911 Hill, Lois
1:02.50  2:12.62 (1:10.12)
6:59.49 ()

- 788678 Jeff, Rosemary
- 411078 Gibson, Judy

75 QBR

3:05.83 (1:04.86)
7:23.08 (1:04.46)

75 QNA

9:14.83 (2:15.34)

75 NCH
75 QMM

Event 9 Women 80-84 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1 785600 Jopling, Margaret
1:14.65  2:37.51 (1:22.86)
6:47.25(1:23.04)  8:13.43 (1:26.18)
2 433612 Green, Joan
1:30.40 3:12.67 (1:42.27)
8:17.24 (1:42.42)  10:00.79 (1:43.55)
-- 412673 Hindman, Beres

83 NPM

3:59.50 (1:21.99)

9:36.55 (1:23.12)
82 QGS

4:54.29 (1:41.62)

11:40.67 (1:39.88)
84 QTW

8:50.00
4:10.59 (1:04.76)
8:25.93 (1:02.85)
8:31.60
4:36.30 ()

10:30.00
11:30.00

10:40.00
5:24.21 (1:24.71)
10:57.84 (1:21.29)
14:36.60
6:34.82 (1:40.53)

13:20.54 (1:39.87)

12:00.00

8:15.76

9:46.61

SCR

8:06.42

8:24.43

10:12.60

10:38.91

14:32.99

7:07.07

8:20.16

NS
NS

8:19.54

8:25.93

9:14.83

SCR
SCR

10:57.84

13:20.54

SCR
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Event 9 Men 18-24 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 P21119 McKillop, Michael
35.95 1:17.03 (41.08)
3:22.44 (41.92) 4:03.54 (41.10)

Event 9 Men 25-29 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 P19197 Coombs, Colin
35.07 1:13.65 (38.58)
3:08.27 (37.84) 3:46.65 (38.38)

2 796155 Colorado Sanchez, Raul

36.57 1:17.01 (40.44)

4:03.64 ()
3 791278 Goddard, Richard
35.75 1:15.32 (39.57)

3:20.96 (42.44) 4:04.40 (43.44)
— 796479 Morimoto, Juliano

Event 9 Men 30-34 400 LC Meter Backstroke
— P23113 Tokas, Jitender

Event 9 Men 35-39 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1 786945 Olsen, Lars

38.90 1:22.36 (43.46)
3:30.59 (42.13) 4:12.22 (41.63)

2 794522 Loader, David
41.46 1:27.25 (45.79)
3:47.67 (46.50) 4:35.84 (48.17)
3 P15531 Long, Zhi Sheng
46.13 1:35.25 (49.12)
5:06.37 ()

—— 795114 Kain, Michael
- 789548 Claro, Fernando

Event 9 Men 40-44 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1 794051 Cleland, Aaron
36.61 1:16.07 (39.46)
3:16.85 (39.72) 3:57.82 (40.97)
2 P4975 Le, Gang
41.99 1:28.45 (46.46)

3:55.16 (49.32) 4:45.07 (49.91)
—— 414146 McCabe, Dermuid
—— P23238 Tokas, Sanjeev
—— 793434 Mackay, Stuart

Event 9 Men 45-49 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1 796416 Curtis, Brian
40.74 1:24.78 (44.04)
3:35.59 (43.05) 4:17.55 (41.96)
2 P16656 Troiani, Marco
39.90 1:23.16 (43.26)
3:32.41 (42.68) 4:16.09 (43.68)
3 789451 McKaig, John
38.81 1:21.59 (42.78)
3:32.63 (43.38) 4:16.91 (44.28)
4 412064 Mortimore, Rohan
42.96 1:28.42 (45.46)

3:49.03 (46.58) 4:36.10 (47.07)

Results - Day 2

21 ZRO
1:58.59 (41.56)
4:44.65 (41.11)

28 ZHC
1:51.73 (38.08)
4:23.90 (37.25)
26 QAL
3:21.70 (2:04.69)
5:22.36 (1:18.72)
27 NCH
1:56.36 (41.04)
4:46.48 (42.08)
27 NNS

32 IBG

35 QHB
2:05.42 (43.06)
4:53.18 (40.96)

35 NWO

2:13.94 (46.69)
5:24.21 (48.37)
39 ICH
2:26.09 (50.84)
6:53.76 (1:47.39)
38 QBR
38 QAL

44 NBT
1:55.97 (39.90)
4:38.07 (40.25)
42 1SS
2:16.29 (47.84)
5:35.45 (50.38)
44 QAL
44 1IN
43 NPN

47 NTIN
2:08.79 (44.01)
4:59.21 (41.66)
49 ZIA
2:05.99 (42.83)
4:57.75 (41.66)
49 QLT
2:04.99 (43.40)
4:59.40 (42.49)
49 QUQ
2:15.11 (46.69)
5:21.26 (45.16)

5:25.00
2:40.52 (41.93)
5:21.39 (36.74)

5:20.00
2:30.43 (38.70)
5:00.15 (36.25)
5:20.00
2:40.16 ()

5:43.75
2:38.52 (42.16)
5:26.84 (40.36)

6:00.00

7:00.00

5:40.00
2:48.46 (43.04)
5:33.01 (39.83)

6:00.00
3:01.17 (47.23)
6:11.37 (47.16)

6:30.00
3:17.86 (51.77)

5:02.00
6:30.00

5:25.00
2:37.13 (41.16)
5:18.14 (40.07)
6:28.00
3:05.84 (49.55)
6:22.18 (46.73)
12:00.00
6:10.00
5:20.00

5:55.00
2:52.54 (43.75)
5:39.05 (39.84)
5:50.00
2:49.73 (43.74)
5:39.07 (41.32)
6:10.00
2:49.25 (44.26)
5:40.71 (41.31)
5:55.00
3:02.45 (47.34)
6:05.99 (44.73)

5:21.39

5:00.15

5:22.36

5:26.84

NS

SCR

5:33.01

6:11.37

6:53.76

NS
SCR

5:18.14

6:22.18

NS
NS
SCR

5:39.05

5:39.07

5:40.71

6:05.99
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(Event 9 Men 45-49 400 LC Meter Backstroke)

5

Event 9 Men 50-54 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1

Event 9 Men 55-59 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1892 Lockhart, Richard

1

Event 9 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1

784651
43.81
3:59.83 (48.97)
P2805
46.97
4:14.04 (51.50)

787170
37.40
3:23.63 (41.18)
790069
40.45
3:39.66 (44.49)

P12393 Lardenois, Thierry

39.75
3:37.35 (44.78)
P12108
41.26
3:45.25 (46.35)
P23397
42.97
3:54.72 (48.34)

4121

3:37.73 (43.37)
411352

41.73

3:47.98 (46.16)
794098

44.67

4:04.05 (51.13)
3467-0043A

4327

4:06.08 (1:00.33)
784293

46.45

4:22.25 (55.04)
P21720

52.22

4:36.31 (55.58)
790409

50.35

4:38.82 (56.76)
671108

1:02.41

5:29.82 (1:05.93)
787756

407761

38.62
3:34.22 (43.48)
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Collins, Stuart
1:31.44 (47.63)
4:48.96 (49.13)

Huet, Cyril
1:38.35 (51.38)
5:04.98 (50.94)

Banks, Martin
1:18.73 (41.33)
4:04.36 (40.73)

Hickman, Mark
1:24.52 (44.07)
4:23.51 (43.85)

1:23.16 (43.41)
4:21.93 (44.58)
Osborne, Hamish
1:26.38 (45.12)
4:31.91 (46.66)
Baars, David
1:29.84 (46.87)
4:42.22 (47.50)

1:24.72 (43.51)
4:21.40 (43.67)
Walker, Michael
1:28.46 (46.73)
4:34.48 (46.50)
Mangrum, John
1:32.36 (47.69)
4:54.73 (50.68)
Treiman, Gerald
1:30.54 (47.27)
4:59.89 (53.81)
Morey, Adrian
1:38.39 (51.94)
5:17.52 (55.27)
Aikman, Stuart
1:48.26 (56.04)
5:31.36 (55.05)
Southam, Gordon
1:46.59 (56.24)
5:34.51 (55.69)
Bailey, Paul
2:09.29 (1:06.88)
6:35.98 (1:06.16)
Green, Trevor

de Vries, John
1:22.23 (43.61)
4:18.59 (44.37)

Results - Day 2

46 QSM
2:20.40 (48.96)
5:36.59 (47.63)

47 INC
2:30.18 (51.83)
5:55.49 (50.51)

50 QUQ
2:00.79 (42.06)
4:44.66 (40.30)

53 QUQ
2:09.80 (45.28)
5:06.73 (43.22)

51 ICN
2:07.73 (44.57)
5:07.02 (45.09)

50 ZDU
2:12.46 (46.08)
5:18.95 (47.04)

51 IDN
2:17.85 (48.01)
5:29.87 (47.65)

55 ZRO
2:09.02 (44.30)
5:04.42 (43.02)
56 QAC
2:14.47 (46.01)
5:20.89 (46.41)
55 VGL
2:22.03 (49.67)
5:45.19 (50.46)
58 IUT
2:17.51 (46.97)
5:50.17 (50.28)
56 QYP
2:32.78 (54.39)
6:12.92 (55.40)
56 XNM
2:45.11 (56.85)
6:26.72 (55.36)
56 QMM
2:43.76 (57.17)
6:30.68 (56.17)
57 NWG

3:15.81 (1:06.52)
7:40.69 (1:04.71)

59 QRB

60 NNS
2:06.32 (44.09)
5:02.35 (43.76)

7:00.00
3:10.86 (50.46)
6:20.89 (44.30)

7:00.00
3:22.54 (52.36)
6:43.93 (48.44)

5:19.07
2:42.45 (41.66)
5:23.99 (39.33)
5:55.00
2:55.17 (45.37)
5:48.89 (42.16)
6:00.00
2:52.57 (44.84)
5:51.45 (44.43)
6:00.00
2:58.90 (46.44)
6:04.54 (45.59)
6:15.00
3:06.38 (48.53)
6:14.41 (44.54)

6:19.99
2:54.36 (45.34)
5:47.05 (42.63)
6:15.00
3:01.82 (47.35)
6:05.79 (44.90)
6:35.00
3:12.92 (50.89)
6:33.83 (48.64)
6:50.20
3:05.75 (48.24)
6:39.61 (49.44)
8:00.00
3:27.21 (54.43)
7:06.36 (53.44)
8:00.00
3:40.73 (55.62)
7:18.43 (51.71)
7:30.00
3:42.06 (58.30)
7:25.96 (55.28)
8:59.00

4:23.89 (1:08.08)
8:45.81 (1:05.12)

8:00.00

5:55.00
2:50.74 (44.42)
5:45.65 (43.30)

6:20.89

6:43.93

5:23.99

5:48.89

5:51.45

6:04.54

6:14.41

5:47.05

6:05.79

6:33.83

6:39.61

7:06.36

7:18.43

7:25.96

8:45.81

SCR

5:45.65
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Results - Day 2

(Event 9 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter Backstroke)

2 875458 Horton, Hobe
46.99 1:37.43 (50.44)
4:11.36 (50.85) 5:02.56 (51.20)
3 P6438 Sun, Yibo
49.74 1:44.97 (55.23)
4:28.68 (53.25) 5:23.20 (54.52)
4 411790 Bott, Greg
52.39 1:47.78 (55.39)

4:32.64 (53.85) 5:28.13 (55.49)
5 791167 Da Costa, Grant
58.28 1:59.34 (1:01.06)
5:10.28 (1:04.18)  6:13.81 (1:03.53)
6 783883 Baker, Anthony
5769  1:59.15 (1:01.46)
5:11.61 (1:04.91) 6:14.14 (1:02.53)

7 793959 Ernst, Kalvin
1:03.23  2:12.37 (1:09.14)
5:37.41 (1:07.32)  6:44.86 (1:07.45)

8 411926 Griffin, Clive
57.75 4:28.51 (3:30.76)

- 787714 Tucker, Ian
52.47 1:47.06 (54.59)
4:31.09 (53.72) 5:24.90 (53.81)
--- 412184 Robinson, Clive

Event 9 Men 65-69 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1 P16023 Perry, Ross
43.72
3:56.46 ()
2 P40450 Redford, Robert

1:02.62 2:11.34 (1:08.72)
5:42.94 (1:09.86)  6:53.47 (1:10.53)
3 P22003 Gao, Shuangfu
1:05.56 2:26.85 (1:21.29)
6:12.42 (1:15.00)  9:53.09 (3:40.67)

Event 9 Men 70-74 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1 786078 Forman, Tony
49.84 1:49.66 (59.82)
4:44.01 (57.20)
2 411860 Hill, Michael
1:02.74 9:11.65 (8:08.91)
3 407061 Sheean, Peter

1:06.93 2:23.37 (1:16.44)

6:19.42 (1:18.80)  7:36.80 (1:17.38)
— P9749 Jackson, Neil
- 781464 Harris, Allan

Event 9 Men 75-79 400 LC Meter Backstroke

1 667694 Klein, Helmut
1:08.91 2:26.10 (1:17.19)
6:15.80 (1:16.27)  7:33.23 (1:17.43)
2 413156 Robinson, Geoff
1:10.41 2:27.86 (1:17.45)
6:31.51 (1:21.69)  7:51.75 (1:20.24)

61 QMM 8:00.00
2:28.87 (51.44) 3:20.51 (51.64)
5:52.38 (49.82) 6:40.27 (47.89)

60 ICH 7:20.00
3:35.43 ()
6:17.01 (53.81) 7:09.78 (52.77)
62 QNA 7:29.00

2:42.53 (54.75)
6:22.87 (54.74)

3:38.79 (56.26)
7:14.98 (52.11)

62 NCH 8:23.99
4:06.10 ()
7:13.71 (59.90) 8:09.96 (56.25)
62 QBN 8:30.00

3:02.73 (1:03.58)  4:06.70 (1:03.97)
7:16.14 (1:02.00) 8:12.64 (56.50)
62 QBR 8:28.75
3:21.59 (1:09.22)  4:30.09 (1:08.50)
7:52.57 (1:07.71)  8:58.63 (1:06.06)

60 QRB 9:00.00
6:49.98 ()
7:59.78 () 9:03.65 (1:03.87)

63 QNA 8:00.00
2:41.70 (54.64) 3:37.37 (55.67)
6:17.20 (52.30) DQ (51.63)

64 QGC 6:30.00

65 XNM 7:30.00

2:19.25 ()

5:33.86 () 6:20.40 (46.54)

66 ZNS 9:00.05

3:21.28 (1:09.94) 4:33.08 (1:11.80)

8:02.33 (1:08.86) 9:06.19 (1:03.86)
66 1SS 8:05.00

3:43.02 (1:16.17) 4:57.42 (1:14.40)

74 TAC 7:15.00
2:47.90 (58.24) 3:46.81 (58.91)
6:39.92 () 7:35.61 (55.69)

71 QSM 9:30.00

74 NSA 9:50.00

3:43.24 (1:19.87) 5:00.62 (1:17.38)
8:57.45 (1:20.65)  10:11.17 (1:13.72)

72 ISP 9:03.00
70 XNM 8:20.00
77 NCM 9:59.00

3:42.57 (1:16.47)  4:59.53 (1:16.96)
8:49.06 (1:15.83)  10:01.99 (1:12.93)
78 QNS 9:15.50
3:48.70 (1:20.84)  5:09.82 (1:21.12)
9:11.02 (1:19.27)  10:27.86 (1:16.84)

6:40.27

7:09.78

7:14.98

8:09.96

8:12.64

8:58.63

9:03.65

DQ

SCR

6:20.40

9:06.19

9:53.09

7:35.61

9:11.65

10:11.17

NS
SCR

10:01.99

10:27.86
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Results - Day 2
(Event 9 Men 75-79 400 LC Meter Backstroke)

3 P44767 Araud, Christian 78 INM 12:40.00

1:28.58 3:03.66 (1:35.08) 4:40.32 (1:36.66) 6:16.23 (1:35.91)

7:52.68 (1:36.45) 9:30.44 (1:37.76)  11:05.23 (1:34.79)  12:43.79 (1:38.56)
4 412563 Smith, Greg 75 QSC 14:00.00

1:34.28 3:21.44 (1:47.16) 5:05.93 (1:44.49) 6:54.08 (1:48.15)

8:40.20 (1:46.12)  10:29.96 (1:49.76)  12:16.21 (1:46.25)  14:06.47 (1:50.26)

- 786736 Green, George 75 QBB 7:00.00
Event 9 Men 80-84 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 407683 Stanford, Colin 80 NSA 11:30.00

1:16.28 2:40.53 (1:24.25) 4:08.27 (1:27.74) 5:33.76 (1:25.49)
7:03.40 (1:29.64) 8:27.44 (1:24.04) 9:50.37(1:22.93)  11:12.52 (1:22.15)

Event 9 Men 85-89 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 414666 Galvin, Patrick 85 VMV 9:00.00
57.09 2:00.20 (1:03.11) 3:05.35 (1:05.15) 4:12.59 (1:07.24)
5:19.81 (1:07.22) 6:26.20 (1:06.39) 7:32.03 (1:05.83) 8:33.76 (1:01.73)
2 409308 Walker, Bill 89 NNC 13:00.00
1:24.56 2:59.55 (1:34.99) 4:36.70 (1:37.15) 6:13.77 (1:37.07)
7:49.40 (1:35.63) 9:24.98 (1:35.58)  11:01.43 (1:36.45)  12:35.39 (1:33.96)

Event 9 Men 90-94 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 782050 Johnson, China 90 QMB 9:25.00
1:07.69 2:29.11 (1:21.42) 6:57.90 (4:28.79) 8:28.40 (1:30.50)
9:57.39 ()  11:26.05 (1:28.66)

12:43.79

14:06.47

NS

11:12.52

8:33.76

12:35.39

11:26.05
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